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HOW TO FIND THE RIGHT PARTS
WITH THIS PARTS CATALOG

FIRST, you must know the assembly part
number of your Torgmatic Transmission in
order to find the correct part number of the
part you require.

This Torgmatic Transmission assembly
part number appears on the name plate at-
tached to the housing. The name plate is il-
lustrated below.

USING PICTORIAL INDEX

Note that the pictorial indexis only a guide
to the section in which the particular partyou
want may be found. The part as shown in the
index may not appear inits exact configuration
or quantity. Its detail will be shown in the
section listed. The first page of each section
lists the Torgmatic Transmission assembly
part numbers. Be sure the parts you want
areright for your modeltransmission. Check
your Torgmatic Transmission assembly part
number with the numbers listed on the first
page of each section. Do notuse the figure re-
ference numbers when ordering parts. Pages
1 and 6 will further help you in ordering cor-
rectly the parts you need.

(of )
e ) Q
Alson TOROMATIY) Doy

®

AOCEL NO. I rART NO

SERIAL NO.

USE HYDRAULIC TRANSMISSICN FLUID TYPE *'CT1"
MFG. UNDER ONE OR MONE OF THE FOLLOWING US. PATENTS.
2193304 2362410 2300680 2430258 2433082
2521239 2596931 2612754 2696171} 2699074
2232727 2736412 273708124

MANUFACTURED BY

ALLISON DIVISION, G.M.C.
INDI ‘
a ANAPOLIS, INDIANA /OJ)

NAME PLATE




3ina/ing. your addemé/y numéer

Torgmatic Transmission models included in this catalog
are listed on Page 2-1.1 by A/N (Assembly Number) in
numerical sequence. Information not included in this
catalog can be obtained by contacting the Service Parts
Department.

HOW TO ORDER PARTS

Be sure to give the Torgmatic Transmission Assembly

Part Number, the Model, and the Serial Number found onthe
Torqmatic Transmission name plate.

Always give the part name and quantity desired as well
as the part number.

CAUTION
Do not order parts directly from the numerical index.
NOTE

All parts orders should be placed with the distributor
ordealer from whom you purchased your equipment. Do not
place orders directly with Allison Division.

FOR AVAILABLE .S:aruice %fd —

SEE PAGE 7

SERIES 3321-1 and 3331-1 PARTS CATALOG

‘mimn?) Allison Division, General Motors, Box 894, Indianapolis, Indiana 46206
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70 GET THE RIGHT PART YOU MUST KNOW YOUR TRANSMISSION

OIL COOLER, IMPLEMENT PUMP DRIVE AND WET

OR DRY CONVERTER HOUSING SECTION ‘
Page 5-1.1

TORQUE CONVERTER
DRIVE SECTION
Page 2-1.1

&
b
TORQUE CONVERTER

SECTION

Poge 3.11 TORQUE CONVERTER

HOUSING SECTION
Page 4-1.1

INPUT DRIVEN CHARGING
OIL PUMP SECTION
Page 6-1.1

- PPRESSURE REGULATOR
~QEFAL | | VALVE SECTION
@.J : Page 14-1.1
{

) R |

FLANGE
SECTION OIl COOLER, IMPLEMENT PUMP DRIVE AND WET OR
Page 1-1.1 DRY CONVERTER HOUSING SECTION

Page 5-1.1

TORQUE CONVERTER
DRIVE SECTION
Page 2-1.1

b o e e e e ———————— —

SERIES 3321-1 AND 3331-1 TORQMATIC



ASSEMBLY NUMBER FOUND ON THE TRANSMISSION NAME PLATE

To Get the Right Part
You Must Know Your
Transmission Assembly
Number Found on the
Transmission Name Plate

FORWARD AND REVERSE PLANETARIES
AND CLUTCHES SECTION

. TRANSMISSION MAIN
d HOUSING SECTION
e Page 8-1.1
CONTROL \;ALVEBB_?IDY SECTION Plctorlal Index
b continued next page

TRANSMISSION PICTORIAL INDEX



T0 GET THE RIGHT PART YOU MUST KNOW YOUR TRANSMISSION

INTERMEDIATE, HIGH, AND LOW RANGE

PLANETARIES AND CLUTCHES SECTION
Page 10-1.1

Zontinued from
>receding page /

MAIN SHAFT SECTION /
Page 9-1.1 /

TRANSFER GEAR
HOUSING SECTION
Page 11-1.1

FLANGE
SECTION
Page 1-1.1

TRANSFER GEAR SECTION

FRONT OUTPUT SHAFT AND Page 12-11
DISCONNECT CLUTCH SECTION
Page 15-1.1

SERIES 3321-1 AND 3331-1 TORQMATIC



ASSEMBLY NUMBER FOUND ON THE TRANSMISSION NAME PLATE

To Get the Right Part

You Must Know Your

Transmission Assembly

Number Found on the
Transmission Name Plate

ACCESSORY DRIVE

/ SECTION
,/ Page 17-1.1
!
!
/
// //
!
i~ ! REAR OUTPUT DISCONNECT
/ & / CLUTCH SECTION
l’ / ,/' Page 18-1.1
. / ‘
» L\ p
1 ' '
£ v

7 f
= /’IV /
,’ A4kl PARKING BRAKE SECTION
/ Page 16-1.1
1 70X
04
'i)x\\/ , &~

N/ L’_ B = ‘\‘\~~‘ ,";.I- >
- ] g /, 7 i
\E.. '/" . :“ A Ay
TRANSFER GEAR <
HOUSING SECTION (
Page 1-11 \\

FLANGE SECTION
Page 1-1.1

TRANSMISSION PICTORIAL INDEX



MODEL DESIGNATION CODE
(Stamped on the transmission name plate)

The letters "CRT' show the arrangement of the trans-
mission components and the type of transmission. The
digits (3321 or 3331)indicatethe size of the converter used,
the transmission capacity, the transmission basic speed
ranges and the model change. The example below illus-
trates the meaning of the letters and numbers.

"CRT'" means a transmission with a converter placed
first and a transmission with three speeds forward and
three speeds reverse connected tothe converter. The first
digit (3) indicates the converter size, Series 300. The
second digit (3) indicates the approximate transmission
torque capacity. Thethird digit (2) indicates the transmis-
sion has two basic speed ranges, and the digit (3) indicates
three basic speed ranges. The fourth digit (1) indicates the
model change. The suffix (-1)-indicates that the unit has
transfer gearing with both front and rear outputs.

Code Explanation

C indicates Converter
RT indicates Transmission with 3 speeds forward,
3 speeds reverse
indicates Converter size
indicates Transmission capacity
indicates Transmission basic speed ranges
indicates model change
indicates transfer gearing, front and rear outputs

2 or

= LD D W

If an assembly or subassembly is ordered, all subassem-
blies and detail parts indented beneath it will be included.

If a detail part is ordered, only the detail part will be
sent unless its part number is starred (*). A starred (*) part
number means that such a part is not serviced alone. This is
necessary because certain parts require factory installation
or adjustment. If an order is received for a starred (*) part,

the assembly or subassembly under which it is indented will
be sent.




S)eruice _j(ifd

LISTED BELOW ARE THE SERVICE KITS AVAILABLE
FOR THE SERIES 3321-1 AND 3331-1 TORQMATIC TRANSMISSION

SEAL AND GASKET KIT - P/N 6775438
Used on Engine Mounted assemblies only. Contains all
seals and gaskets necessary for complete transmission
rebuild.

SEAL AND GASKET KIT - P/N 6775444
Used on Remote Mounted assemblies only. Contains all
seals and gaskets necessary for complete transmission
rebuild.

PARKING BRAKE LINING KIT - P/N 6758258
Contains linings for 2 brake shoes and 28 rivets.

CONVERTER DRIVE RING KIT - P/N 6775458
Used on engine mounted assemblies only. Contains drive
adaption parts between engine flywheel and converter
pump cover.

OIL COOLER KIT - P/N 6759901
Contains the necessary parts to mount an integral oil
cooler on the converter housing.

SPEEDOMETER DRIVE KIT - P/N 6774488
Contains planetary output shaft, output drive gear cover,
speedometer adapter, and other related parts to connect a
speedometer cable to the rear of the transmission.

IDLER GEAR KIT - P/N 6779314
Contains all parts necessary to convert the transfer
gear case to the new configuration with 2 single row
bearings in the idler gear.

STATOR SPRING AND ROLLER KIT - P/N 6775657
Contains 10 springs and 10 rollers. Used on transmissions
with 3 element converters only.

Designed especially for you. . .

—Wson 'mim”a ENGINEERED SERVICE KITS

- Usu wen't be guessing in youn selecting



A/N*

6759479
6759479
6759583
6759583
6759583
6759584
6759584
6759597
6759597
6759597

6759633
6759633
6759633
6759634
6759634
6759635
6759635
6759636
6759636
6759707

6759707
6759707
6759721
6759721
6759721
6759748
6759748
6759755
6759755
6759756

6759756
6759756
6759763
6759763
6759763
67159776
6759776
6759789
6759789
6759789

6759793
6759793
6759794
6759794
6759795
6759795
6759812
6759812
6759817
6759817

A/N% — ASSEMBLY NUMBER — FOUND ON YOUR TRANSMISSION NAMEPLATE

ALLISON TORQMATIC TRANSMISSION SERIES 3321-1 AND 3331-1 PARTS CATALOG

TO FIND DETAIL PARTS FOR YOUR ALLISON TORQMATIC TRANSMISSION,

FLANGE SECTION

TURN TO

THE GROUP LISTED OPPOSITE THE. ASSEMBLY PART NUMBER OF YOUR TRANSMISSION.

MODEL

CRT
CRT
CRT
CRT
CRT
CRT
CRT
CRT
CRY
CRT

CRT
CRT
CRT
CRT
CRT
CRT
CRT
CRT
CRT
CRY

CRT
CRT
CRT
CRT
CRT
CRY
CRT
CRT
CRT
CRT

CRT
CRT
CRT
CRT
CRT
CRT
CRT
CRT
CRT
CRT

CRT
CRT
CRT
CRT
CRT
CRT
CRT
CRT
CRT
CRT

3331-1
3331-1
3331-1
3331-1
3331-1
3331-1
3331-1
3331-1
3331-1
3331-1

3331-1
3331-1
3331-1
3331-1
3331-1
3331-1
3331-1
3331-1
3331-1
3331-1

3331-1
3331-1
3331-1
3331~-1
3331-1
3331-1
3331-1
3331-1
3331-1
3331-1

3331-1
3331-1
3331-1
3331~1
3331~1
3331-1
3331-1
3331-1
3331-1
3331~-1

3331-1
3331-1
3331-1
3331-1
3331-1
3331-1
3331-1
3331-1
3331-1
3331-1

GROUP

XL IOoOO0OMTow

PO®ROTOT>ON0O MODPODODPOPP

MOP>POOIO>O®

OO DOTOO®

LOCATION

POOOOOOOOP OOPOONOCOP>POO

POOOCOOO>»ONO

OOP»PO0000P00

OO oLOoMNOoOO

A/ N

6759826
6759826
6759826
6759827
6759827
6759828
6759828
6759837
6759837
6759837

6759850
6759850
6759851
6759851
6759858
6759858
6759861
6759861
6759861
6759865

6759865
6759865
6759866
6769518
6769518
6769554
6769554
6769554~
6769556
6769556

6769615
6769615
6769635
6769635
6769737
6769737
6769737
6769824
6769824
6769824

6769841
6769841
6769841
6769862
6769867
6769867
6769867
6769901
6769901
6769901

CONTINUED ON NEXT PAGE

MODEL

CRT
CRT
CRT
CRT
CRT
CRT
CRT
CRT
CRT
CRT

CRT
CRT
CRT
CRT
CRT
CRT
CRT
CRT
CRT
CRT

CRT
CRT
CRT
CRT
CRT
CRT
CRT
CRT
CRT
CRT

CRT
CRTY
CRT
CRT
CRT
CRT
CRT
CRT
CRT
CRT

CRT
CRT
CRT
CRT
CRT
CRT
CRT
CRY
CRT
CRT

3331-1
3331-1
3331-1
3331-1
3331-1
3331-~1
3331-1
3331-1
3331-1
3331-1

3331-1
3331-1
3331-1
3331-1
3331-1
3331-1
3331-1
3331-1
3331-1
3331-1

3331-1
3331-1
3331-1
3331-1
3331~1
3331-1
3331-1
3331-1
3331-1
3331-1

3331-1
3331-1
3331-1
3331-1
3331-1
3331-1
3331-1
3331-1
3331-1
3331-1

3331-1
3331-1
3331-1
3331-1
3331-1
3331-1
3331-1
3331-1
3331-1
3331-1

GROUP

RECTIOOPOOT

PRXLCIMDODOD

®iO m Gdorooc
[~Xak-J
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[aX-- _NeR=l Nal. Nal.]

OEPOMNMMTOXTIIT

1~-1l.1

LOCATION
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A/N%

6769902
6769902
6769922
6769922
6769922
6769935
6769935
6769935
6769948
6769948

6769948
6770000
6770000
6770000
6770005
6770005
6770005
6770063
6770081
6770081

6770176
6770176
6770186
6770186
6770273
6770273
6770328
6770328
6770363
6770363

6770438
6770438
6770465
6770465
6770465
6770672
6770672

6770675
6770675
6770675

6770732
6770732
6770732
6770966
6770966
6770966
6771133
6771133
6771133
6771136

A/N* ~ ASSEMBLY NUMBER — FOUND ON YOUR TRANSMISSION NAMEPLATE

ALLISON TORQMATIC TRANSMISSION SERIES 3321-1 AND 3331-1 PARTS CATALOG

TO FIND DETAIL PARTS FOR YOUR ALLISON TORQMATIC TRANSMISSION,

FLANGE SECTION

TURN TO

THE GROUP LISTED OPPOSITE THE ASSEMBLY PART NUMBER OF YOUR TRANSMISSION.

MODEL

CRT
CRT
CRT
CRT
CRT
CRT
CRT
CRT
CRT
CRT

CRT
CRT
CRT
CRT
CRT
CRT
CRT
CRT
CRT
CRT

CRT
CRT
CRT
CRT
CRT
CRT
CRT
CRT
CRT
CRT

CRT
CRT
CRT
CRT
CRT
CRT
CRT
CRT
CRT
CRT

CRT
CRT
CRT
CRT
CRT
CRT
CRTY
CRT
CRT
CRT

3331-1
3331-1
3331-1
3331-1
3331-1
3331-1
3331-1
3331-1
3331-1
3331-1

3331-1
3331-1
33311
3331-1
3331-1
3331-1
3331-1
3331-1
3331-1
3331-1

3331-1
3331-1
3331-1
3331-1
3331-1
3331-1
3331-1
3331-1
3331-1
3331-1

3331-1
3331-1
3331-1
3331-~1
3331~1
3331-1
3331-1
3331-1
3331-1
3331-1

3331-1
3331-1
3331-1
3331-1
3331-1
3331-1
3331-1
3331-1
3331-1
3331-1

GROUP LOCATION

BIFARCEZOVUZO TPOO0OIOCCE>PO®

QPO OTTOIMO

OO0OMO VO 2ZOm

MOP>»PO0TO VP

COPOCODOD>ON OCOO0O0DOTOTON [vEaRalviel NeNal- Jwi OPOOPOOP»O0

POOD>POOA>»OOD

A/N%

6771136
6771136
6771241
6771241
6771241
6771278
6771278
6771278
6771319
6771319

6771319
6771412
6771412
6771412
6771414
6771414
6771415
6771415
6771415
6771416

6771416
6771417
6771417
6771444
6771444
6771740
6771740
6771744
6771744
6771744

6771764
6771764
6771764
6771803
6771808
6771808
6771808
6772026
6772026
6772026

6772087
6772087
6772100
6772100
6772100
6772105
6772144
6772195
6772196
6772277

CONTINUED ON NEXT PAGE

MODEL

CRT
CRT
CRT
CRT
CRT
CRT
CRT
CRT
CRT
CRT

CRT
CRT
CRT
CRT
CRT
CRT
CRT
CRT
CRT
CRT

CRT
CRT
CRT
CRT
CRT
CRT
CRT
CRT
CRT
CRT

CRT
CRT
CRT
CRT
CRT
CRT
CRT
CRT
CRT
CRT

CRT
CRT
CRT
CRT
CRT
CRT
CRT
CRT
CRT
CRT

3331-1
3331~1
3331-1
3331-1
3331-1
3331-1
3331-1
3331-1
3331-1
3331-1

3331-1
3331-1
3331-1
3331-1
3331-1
3331-1
3331-1
3331-1
3331-1
3331-1

3331-1
3331-1
3331-1
3331-1
3331-1
3331-1
3331-1
3331-1
3331-1
3331-1

3331-1
3331-1
3331-1
3321-1
3331-1
3331-1
3331-1
3331-1
3331-1
3331-1

3331-1
3331-1
3331-1
3331~-1
3331-1
3331-1
3321-1
3331-1
3331-1
3331-1

GROUP

OQOAO0OIOCOTP OnZO0O0 X&O PEITITEZIXCIO VOO XXXOION

VOO O®

LOCATION

OPOOPOO>PO0

COPOO0OO0OOO0 COOPO0OO00OPO0

COPOOPOO0O

POONCOO0O» OO



ALLISON TORQMATIC TRANSMISSION SERIES 3321-1 AND 3331-1 PARTS CATALOG

FLANGE SECTION

TO FIND DETAIL PARTS FOR YOUR ALLISON TORQMATIC TRANSMISSION,

TURN TO

THE GROUP LISTED OPPOSITE THE ASSEMBLY PART NUMBER OF YOUR TRANSMISSION.

A/N% MODEL GROUP LDCATION A/N*®
67722717 CRT 3331-1 B C 6772892
67722717 CRT 3331-1 C D 6772893
6772279 CRT 3331-1 A C 6772895
6772279 CRT 3331-1 A D 6772895
67722890 CRT 3331-1 C D 6772895
6772360 CRT 3331-1 L C 6772895
6772464 CRT 3331-1 B C 6772913
67172464 CRY 3331-1 c D 6772913
6772496 CRT 3331-1 B c 6772913
67724596 CRT 3331-1 C D 6772914
6772497 CRT 333]1-1 H C 6772914
6772497 CRT 3331-1 M D 6772915
6772498 CRT 3331-1 H A 6772915
6772498 CRT 3331-1 H o 6772916
6772498 CRT 3331-1 M D 6772916
6772499 CRT 3331-1 J C 6772916
6772499 CRT 3331-1 K D 6772917
6772500 CRT 3331-1 B C 6772917
6772500 CRT 3331-1 C D 6772917
6772501 CRT 3331-1 8 C 6772918
6772501 CRT 3331-1 C D 6772918
6772502 CRT 3331-1 F A 6772918
6772502 CRT 3331-1 F c 6772929
6772502 CRT 3331-1 C D 6772929
6772503 CRT 3331-1 L C 6773161
6772504 CRT 3321-1 -] C 6773161
6772504 CRT 3331~-1 C D 6773339
6772505 CRT 3331-1 N A 6773339
6772505 CRT 3331-1 B C 6773339
6772505 CRT 3331-1 C D 6773369
6772506 CRT 3331-1 A A 6773369
6772506 CRT 3331-1 B C 6773371
6772506 CRT 3331-1 C o] 6773371
6772507 CRT 3331-1 A A 6773419
6772507 CRT 3331-1 8 C 6773419
6772507 CRT 3331-1 C D 6773419
6772731 CRT 3331-1 N A 6773533
6772731 CRT 3331-1 Q c 6773533
6772721 CRT 3331-1 Q D 6773534
6772825 CRT 3331~} B C 6773534
6772825 CRT 3331-1 C D 6773579
6772826 CRT 3331-1 B C 6773579
6772826 CRT 3331-1 C o] 6773580
6772827 CRT 3321-1 c D 6773580
6772828 CRT 3331-1 C D 6773635
6772829 CRT 3331-1 8 C 6773635
6772891 CRT 3331-1 N A 6773635
6772891 CRT 3331-1 Q .C 6773752
6772891 CRT 3331-1 Q b} 6773752
6772892 CRT 3331-1 B c 6773752

CONTINUED ON NEXT PAGE

A/N#* — ASSEMBLY NUMBER — FOUND ON YOUR TRANSMISSION NAMEPLATE

MODEL

CRT
CRT
CRT
CRT
CRT
CRT
CRT
CRT
CRT
CRT

CRT
CRT
CRT
CRT
CRT
CRT
CRT
CRT
CRT
CRT

CRT
CRY
CRT
CRY
CRT
CRT
CRT
CRT
CRT
CRT

CRT
CRT
CRT
CRT
CRT
CRT
CRT
CRT
CRT
CRT

CRT
CRT
CRT
CRY
CRT
CRT
CRT
CRT
CRT
CRT

3331-1
3331-1
3331-1
3331-1
3331-1
3331-1
3331-1
3331-1
3331-1
3331-1

3331-1
3331-1
3331-1
3331-1
3331-1
3331-1
3331-1
3331-1
3331-1
3331-1

3331-1
3331-1
3331-1
3331-1
3331-1
3331-1
3331-1
3331-1
3331-1
3331-1

3331-1
3331-1
3331-1
3331-1
3331-1
3331-1
3331-1
3331-1
3331-1
3331-1

3331-1
3331-1
3331-1
3331-1
3331-1
3331-1
3331-1
3331-1
3331-1
3331-1

GROUP

COPOCOoOMOETO TCOOOVOROLOW PROXAOITONVZORO PO PBO0

QOO TEOEO®

LOCATION
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1-1.4 ALLISON TORQMATIC TRANSMISSION SERIES 3321-1 AND 3331-1 PARTS CATALOG

FLANGE SECTION

TO FIND DETAIL PARTS FOR YOUR ALLISON TORQMATIC TRANSMISSION, TURN TO
THE GROUP LISTED OPPOSITE THE ASSEMBLY PART NUMBER OF YOUR TRANSMISSION.

A/N® MOOEL GROUP LDCATION A/N®
6173798 CRT 3331-1 c ] 6775179
6773809 CRT 3331-1 A A 6775180
6773809 CRT 3331-1 B c 6775180
6773809 CRT 3331-1 C 0 6775181
6773810 CRT 3331-1 P c 6775181
6773810 CRT 3331-1 Q ] 6775182
6773838 CRT 3331-] 8 c 6775182
6773838 CRT 3331-1 c 0 6775183
6773883 CRT 3331~} F A 6775184
6773883 CRT 3331~-1 F c 6775184
6773883 CRT 3331-1 c 0 6775184
6773900 CRT 3331-1 D c 6775185
6773900 CRT 3331-1 c 0 6775185
6773975 CRT 3331-1 B c 6775185
6773975 CRT 3331-1 C 0] 6775186
6773976 CRT 3331-1 s 0 6775186
6774124 CRT 3331-) c 0 6775186
6774145 CRT 3331-1 8 c 6775187
6774145 CRT 3331-1 Q D 6775187
6774146 CRT 3331-1 N A 6775188
6774146 CRY 3331-1 8 c 6775189
6774146 CRT 3331-1 Q ] 6775190
6774158 CRT 3331-1 c ] 6775190
6774159 CRT 3331-1 8 C 6775190
6774159 CRT 3331-1 c ] 6775191
6774221 CRT 3331-1 8 c 6775191
6774221 CRT 3331-1 c D 6775194
6774319 CRT 3331-1 N A 6775194
6774319 CRT 3331-1 8 C 6775194
6774332 CRT 3331-1 v c 6775195
6774332 CRT 3331-1 v D 6775195
6774463 CRT 3331-) 5 c 6775195
6774463 CRT 3331-1 c 0 6775196
6774484 CRT 3331-1 P A 6775196
6774484 CRT 3331-1 8 c 6775197
6774484 CRT 3331-1 c ] 6775197
6774496 CRT 3331-1 H A 6775197
6774496 CRT 3331-1 0] c 6775198
6774496 CRT 3331~} R ] 6775198
6774567 CRT 3331-1 8 c 6775198
6774567 CRT 3331-3 c 0 6775199 ™
6774568 CRT 3331-1 N A 6775199
6774568 © CRT 3331-] 8 c 6775200
6774568 --CRT 3331-1 c D 6175201
6774743 cg§ 3331-1 A c 6775201
6774743 GRT 3331-1 A 0 6775201
6774792 CRT 3331-1 v c 6775200
6774792 CRT 3331~} v D 6775200
6775179 CRT 3331-} H A 6775202
6775179 CRT 3331-1 H c 6775203

CONT INUED ON NEXT PAGE

A/N* - ASSEMBLY NUMBER ~ FOUND ON YDUR TRANSMISSION NAMEPLATE

MODEL

CRT
CRT
CRT
CRT
CRT
CRT
CRT
CRT
CRT
CRT

CRT
CRT
CRT
CRT
CRT
CRT
CRT
CRT
CRT
CRT

CRT
CRT
CRT
CRT
CRT
CRT
CRT
CRT
CRT
CRT

CRT
CRT
CRT
CRT
CRY
CRT
CRT
CRT
CRT
CRT

CRT
CRT
CRT
CRT
CRT
CRT
CRT
CRT
CRT
CRTY

3331-1
3331-1
3331-1
333}1-1
3331-1
3331-1
3331-1
3331-1
3331-1
3331~}

3331-1
3331-1
3331-1
3331-1
3331-1
3331-1
3331-1
3331-1
3331-1
3331-1

3331-1
3331-1
3331-1
3331-1
3331-1
3331-1
3331-1
3331-1
3331-1
3331-1

3331-1
3331-1
3331-1
3331-1
3331-1
3331-1
3331-1
3331-1
3331-1
3331-1

3331-1
3331-1
3331~
3331-}\\\
3331-1
3331-1
3331-1
3331-1
3331-1
3331-1

GROUP
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A/N*

6775203
6715204
6775204
6775204
6775205
6775206
6775206
6775207
6775207
6775207

6775208
6775209
6775209
6775210
6775210
6775211
6775211
6775212
6775212
6775213

6775213
6775213
6775214
6775214
6775215
6775215
6775215
6775216
6775216
6775217

6775297
6775297
6775389
6775550
6775550
6775701
67175701
6776655
6776717
6776717

6776717
6776756
6776756
6776757
6776757
6776758
6776758
6776766
6776766
6776983

A/N® — ASSEMBLY NUMBER -~ FOUND ON YOUR TRANSMISSION NAMEPLATE

ALLISON TORQMATIC TRANSMISSION SERIES 3321-1 AND 3331~1 PARTS CATALOG

FLANGE SECTION

TO FIND DETAIL PARTS FOR YOUR ALLISON TORQMATIC TRANSMISSION, TURN TO
THE GROUP LISTED OPPOSITE THE ASSEMBLY PART NUMBER OF YOUR TRANSMISSION.

MODEL

CRT
CRT
CRT
CRT
CRT
CRT
CRT
CRT
CRY
CRY

CRT
CRT
CRT
CRT
CRY
CRT
CRY
CRY
CRT
CRT

CRT
CRT
CRT
CRT
CRT
CRT
CRT
CRT
CRT
CRY

CRT
CRT
CRT
CRT
CRT
CRT
CRT
CRY
CRT
CRT

CRT
CRT
CRT
CRT
CRT
CRT
CRY
CRY
CRT
CRTY

3331-1
3331-1
3331-1
3331-1
3331-1
33311
3331-1
3331-1
3331-1
3331-1

3331-1
3331-1
3331-1
3331-1
3331-1
3331-1
3331-1
33311
3331-1
3331-1

3331-1
3331-1
3331-1
3331-1
3331-1
3331-1
3331-1
3331-1
3331-1
3321-1

3331-1
3331-1
3331-1
3331-1
3331-1
3331-1
3331-1
3331-1
3331-1
3331-1

3331-1
3331-1
3331-1
3331-1
3331-1
3331-1
3331-1
3331-1
3331-1
3331-1

GROUP LOCATION

ODOoOrooOoor<c< OPPOPZODO® VONMPZLES<ODO ODBZOPOOTMTMOD

IODPO0O0OO0D

OPOOPRPODOODO COOODOPOOTO POOOPOO0OO000 OCOPCOQOOOPO

POOODOODOODOD

A/N*

6776983
6776983
6776985
6776985
6777022
6777022
6777022
6177037
6777037
6777088

6777088
6777092
6777092
6777127
6777127
6777168
6777269
6777269
6777269
6177294

6717294
6777310
6777310
6777310
6777383
6777383
6777383
6777571
6777571
6777605

6777622
6777663
6777663
6777812
6777812
6777815
6777815
6777816
6777816
6777826

6777826
6777826
6777827
6777827
6777828
6777828
6777828
6777911
6777911
6777911

CONTINUED ON NEXT PAGE

MODEL

CRT
CRT
CRT
CRT
CRT
CRT
CRT
CRT
CRT
CRT

CRT
CRT
CRY
CRT
CRT
CRT
CRT
CRT
CRT
CRT

CRY
CRT
CRT
CRT
CRT
CRT
CRT
CRT
CRT
CRT

CRT
CRT
CRT
CRT
CRT
CRT
CRT
CRT
CRTY
CRT

CRT
CRT
CRT
CRT
CRT
CRTY
CRT
CRT
CRT
CRT

3331-1
3331-1
3331-1
33311
3331-1
3331-1
3331-1
3331-1
3331-1
3331-1

3331-1
3331-1
3331-1
3331-1
3331-1
3331-1
3331-1
3331-1
3331-1
3331-1

3331-1
3331-1
3331~-1
3331-1
3331-1
3331-1
3331-1
3331-1
3331-1
3331-1

3331-1
3331-1
3331-1
3331-1
3331-1
3331-1
3331-1
3331-1
3331-1
3331-1

3331-1
3331-1
3331-1
3331-1
3331-1
3331-1
3331-1
3331-1
3331-1
3331-1

GROUP

ODO9OPRPOVZO DOPPOCC XD OOTOOCODOO

ZXLOPDOONNEX

OPPXOIOO0OON

LOCATION

=N -Nal-Nal R-Nel X=] COO0P»PO0O0ODO0O OO0 OPOOOO

POOCCOCOODOODOO

COPOOPONOO



A/N%*

6777933
6777933
6777949
6777949
6777950
6777950
6777951
6777951
6777976
6777976

67771976
6778025
6178025
6778040
6778040
6778168
6778168
6718168
6778169
6778169

6778377
6778377
6778378
6778378
6778379
6778379
6778387
6778387
6778669
6778669

6778669
6778879
67718879
6778879
6778999
6778999
6778999
6779013
6779013
6779047

6779047
6779048
6779048
6779068
6779068
6779078
6779085
6779085
6779085
6779086

A/N* - ASSEMBLY NUMBER ~ FOUND ON YOUR TRANSMISSION NAMEPLATE

ALLISON TORQMATIC TRANSMISSION SERIES 3321-1 AND 32331-1 PARTS CATALOG

FLANGE SECTION

TO FIND DETAIL PARTS FOR YOUR ALLISON TORQMATIC TRANSMISSION, TURN TO
THE GROUP LISTED OPPOSITE THE ASSEMBLY PART NUMBER OF YOUR TRANSMISSION.

MODEL

CRT
CRT
CRT
CRY
CRY
CRT
CRT
CRT
CRT
CRT

CRT
CRT
CRY
CRT
CRT
CRT
CRT
CRT
CRT
CRT

CRT
CRT
CRY
CRT
CRT
CRT
CRT
CRT
CRT
CRT

CRY
CRT
CRT
CRT
CRT
CRT
CRY
CRT
CRT
CRT

CRT
CRT
CRY
CRT
CRY
CRT
CRT
CRT
CRT
CRT

3331-1
3331-1
3331-1
3331-1
3331-1
3331-1
3331-~1
3331-1
3331-1
3331-1

3331-1
3331~1
3331-1
3331-1
3331-1
3331-1
3331-1
3331-1
3331-1
3331-1

3331-1
3331-1
3331-1
3331-1
3331-1
3331-1
3331~-1
3331-1
3331-1
3331-1

3331-1
3331-1
3331-1
3331-1
333141
3331-1
3331-1
3331-1
3331-1
3331-1

3331-1
3331-1
3331-1
3331-1
3331-1
3331-1
3331-1
3331-1
3331-1
3331-1

GROUP LOCATION

WPODPOOOOO0 CPODCOwS<O OMOOODOPO®

IO oD0O00OP»O

PODP>PO0OO0ONTOX

[pl-Nel~Nok JeoNel Yol OP>PO0OO000O0QOOO OOUOP»POOOO0O OPOOOONDOOO

POO>PO00N0O00

A/N¥

6779086
6779086
6779104
6779104
6779142
6779142
6779143
6779145
67719145
6779172

6779172
6779191
6779191
6779217
6779217
6779217
6779230
6779230
6779234
6779234

6779264
6779264
6779313
6779313
6779424
6779424
6779424
6779470
6779502
6779677

6179677
6779677
6779765
6779765
6779765
6779769
6779769
6779862
6779891
6779891

6779964
6830425
6830425
6830554
6830554
6830591
6830591
6830591
6830699
6830699

CONTINUED ON NEXT PAGE

MODEL

CRT
CRT
CRT
CRT
CRT
CRT
CRT
CRT
CRT
CRT

CRT
CRY
CRT
CRT
CRT
CRT
CRT
CRT
CRY
CRT

CRT
CRT
CRT
CRT
CRT
CRT
CRT
CRT
CRT
CRT

CRT
CRT
CRT
CRT
CRT
CRT
CRT
CRT
CRT
CRT

CRT
CRT
CRT
CRT
CRT
CRT
CRT
CRT
CRT
CRT

3331-1
3331-1
3331-1
3331-1
3331-1
3331-1
3331-1
3331-1
3331-1
3331-1

3331-1
3331-1
3331-1
3331-1
3331-1
3331-1
3331-1
3331-1
3331-1
3331-1

3331-1
3331-1
3331-1
3331-1
33311
3331-1
3331-1
3331-1
3331-1
3331-1

3331-1
3331-1
3331-1
3331-1
33311
3331-1
33311
3331-1
3331-1
3331-1

3331-1
3331-1
3331-1
3331-1
3331-1
3331-1
3331-1
3331-1
3331-1
3331-1

GROUP

CowoZzZPONMNO® POO0CODDZOFRO® OCOPDODPODCDODTIO OOXOPORO®

DZOoOZZOPOO

LOCATION

PODOOPOOOO QOO0 OP»PO0N0 [gi-NeN-N-Nal-Ral-Ea}

OO OOOLDOPRPOO

OPrOOPOOCOOO



*

A/N*

6830659
6831016
6831267
6831297
6831298
6831298
6831298
6831358
6831358
6831535

6831535
6831801
6831801
6831904
6831904
6831986
6831986
6831986

A/N%* —~ ASSEMBLY NUMBER - FOUND ON YOUR TRANSMISSION NAMEPLATE

ALLISON TORQMATIC TRANSMISSION SERIES 3321-1 AND 3331-1 PARTS CATALOG

TO FIND DETAIL PARTS FOR YOUR ALLISON TORQMATIC TRANSMISSION,

FLANGE SECTION

TURN TO

THE GROUP LISTED OPPOSITE THE ASSEMBLY PART NUMBER OF YOUR TRANSMISSION.

MODEL

CRT
CRT
CRT
CRT
CRT
CRT
CRT
CRT
CRT
CRT

CRT
CRT
CRT
CRT
CRT
CRT
CRT
CRT

3331-1
3331-1
3331-1
3331-1
3331-1
3331-1
3331-1
3331-1
3331-1
3331-1

3331-1
3331-1
3331-1
3331-1
3331-1
3331-1
3331-1
3331-1

GROUP

COPOOTOVOXCTO

D2 oVOUug

LOCATION

[gl=NoN-Ral JwiaNele]

OCOPOOOO0O

A/N*

6832033
6832033
6832033
6832043
6832044
6832044
6832245
6832245
6832415
6832415

6832415
6832434
6832434
6832614
6832614
6832614

MODEL

CRT
CRT
CRT
CRT
CRT
CRT
CRT
CRT
CRT
CRTY

CRY
CRT
CRT
CRT
CRT
CRT

3331-1
3331-1
3331-1
3331-1
3331-1
3331-1
3331-1
3331-1
3331-1
3331-1

3331-1
3331-1
3331-1
3331-1
3331-1
3331-1

GROUP

PPODPOFODOZ

orcomTo

LOCATION

OPPO0O00O0O0O0OO

COPOOO



ALLISON YORQMATIC TRANSMISSION SERIES 3321-1 AND 3331~ PARTS CATALOG

LocatioN (A) (C) (D)

LOCATIONS

»

QN

) (P
,.

TRANSMISSION REMOTE MOUNTED

(B)
—r”

TRANSMISSION ENGINE MOUNTED

LocATiON (D)

|.ocmoc) @

LOCATIONS (D) —

LOCATION (D)

LocATION (D)

FIG 1. FLANGE

4458




ALLISON TORQMATIC TRANSMISSION SERIES 3321-1 AND 3331-1 PARTS CATALOG 1-3.1
GROUP A

FLANGE, FIGURE 1

REF NO NOMENCLATURE PART NO REQ
1 BOLT, HX HDy 3/8-24 X 1 1/8 « o o « o o o o o o » 9409036 2
2 STRIPy LOCKING o o o « o o o o o o s o o o o o 6757243 1
3 WASHERy FLANGE RETAINING & o ¢ 5 « ¢ o o o o o « 6757184 1
4 FLANGE MBC o o o o o o o s o o o o o o o o o o 6771854 1
5-29 NOT USED IN THIS GROUP.
GROUP B
FLANGE, FIGURE 1
SAME AS GROUP A, EXCEPT FOR PARTS LISTED BELOW.
4 FLANGE MT7C 4 o o o o o o o o o o 2 o o o & s o 6758148 1
5-29 NOT USED IN THIS GROUP.
GROUP C
FLANGE, FIGURE 1
SAME AS GROUP A, EXCEPT FOR PARTS LISTED BELOW.
4-11 NOT USED IN THIS GROUP.
12 FLANGEy BRK MNTG MTC 2 o ¢ o s o o o o o o = o 6769178 1
13-29 NOT USED IN THIS GROUP. *
GROUP D
FLANGE, FIGURE 1
SAME AS GROUP Ay, EXCEPT FOR PARTS LISTED BELOW.
4 FLANGE MTC o 4 o o o o o o o s s s 2 o o o ¢ = 6759025 1
5-29 NOT USED IN THIS GROUP.
GROUP E
FLANGE, FIGURE 1
1-16 NOT USED IN THIS GROUP.
17 FLANGE ASSY, BRAKE MOUNTING M7C o ¢ o « o o & @ 6770038 1
18 FLANGE M7C o o o o o o o v ¢ o « s o o o o @ 6769178 * 1
19 CUPy DUST o ¢« o o = o« s o o o o 2 o o o o o o 6758185 1
20-29 NOT USED IN THIS GROUP.
GROUP F
FLANGE, FIGURE 1
SAME AS GROUP A, EXCEPT FOR PARTS LISTED BELOW.
4 FLANGE MEC o o o« o o o o o o o e 2 s s s o o & 6771855 1
5-29 NOT USED IN THIS GROUP.

* SERVICED AS AN ASSY — NOT AS A DETAIL PART



1-3.2 ALLISON TORQMATIC TRANSMISSION SERIES 3321-1 AND 3331-1 PARTS CATALOG

GROULP G

FLANGE, FIGURE 1

REF NO NOMENCLATURE PART NO REQ
1-5 NOT USED IN THIS GROUP.
6 FLANGE ASSY MTC o o o « o o o o o o o s o o s o 6758153 1
7 CUP, DUST . . . e e e e e s e e 6758185 1
8-29 NOT USED IN THIS GROUP.
GROUP H
FLANGE, FIGURE 1
SAME AS GROUP A, EXCEPT FOR PARTS LISTED BELOW.
4-7 NOT USED IN THIS GROUP.
8 FLANGE BBS5N . . e e e e e e e e e 6769843 1
9-29 NOT USED IN THIS GROUP.
GROUP J
FLANGE, FIGURE 1
SAME AS GROUP A, EXCEPT FOR PARTS LISTED BELOW.
4-8 NOT USED IN THIS GROUP.
9 FLANGE BB6N « . e e e e e e e e e e 6769226 1
10-29 NOT USED IN THIS GROUP.
GROUP K
FLANGE, FIGURE 1
SAME AS GROUP A, EXCEPT FOR PARTS LISTED BELOW.
4-19 NOT USED IN THIS GROUP.
20 FLANGE BBG6N SPECIAL o o « o o « « o « o « » o » 6769197 1
21-29 NOT USED IN THIS GROUP.
GROUP L
FLANGE, FIGURE 1
1 BOLTs HX HDy 172-20 X L 1/4 o o o o o o « o « o » 9409059 2
2 STRIPy LOCKING . e e e e e e s e e 6755269 1
3 WASHER, FLANGE RETAINER » v o v o v u o w v v s 6768324 1
4-9 NOT USED IN THIS GROUP.
10 FLANGE M9C . . » e e e e e e e e e 6757633 1
11 SHIM, 0.025 THICK  USED AS REQUIRED TO » . » + 6772140 AR

ESTABLISH 0.008-0.012 CLEARANCE BETHEEN
FLANGE RETAINER WASHER REF. 3 AND HEAVY
DUTY QUTPUT SHAFT
11 SHIM, 0,005 THICK USED AS REQUIRED TO . . + « & 6772141 AR

ESTABLISH 0.008-0.012 CLEARANCE BETWEEN
FLANGE RETAINER WASHER, REF. 3 AND
HEAVY DUTY OUTPUT SHAFT

12-29 NOT USED IN THIS GROUP.




REF NO

4-12

14-29

N

4-20
21
22=-29

4-28
29

ALLISON TORQMATIC TRANSMISSION SERIES 3321-1

GROUP M
FLANGE, FIGURE 1
SAME AS GROUP A, EXCEPY FOR PARTS
NOMENCLATURE
NOT USED IN THIS GROUP.
FLANGE BBEN SPECIAL o o ¢ ¢ ¢ ¢ o ¢ o o
NOT USED IN THIS GROUP.
GROUP N
FLANGE, FIGURE 1
SAME AS GROUP A, EXCEPT FOR PARTS
NOT USED IN THIS GROUP.
FLANGE S=1500 « o« ¢ o o ¢ o ¢ ¢ o o s &
NOT USED IN THIS GROUP.
GROUP P
FLANGE, FIGURE 1
SAME AS GROUP A, EXCEPT FOR PARTS
NOT USED IN THIS GROUP.

FLANGE S=1600 o ¢ ¢ ¢ o o o o o o o o o
NOT USED IN THIS GROUP.

GROUP Q
FLANGE, FIGURE 1
SAME AS GROUP A, EXCEPT FOR PARTS
NOT USED IN THIS GROUP.

FLANGE; S=1700¢ &« o o o o o o o o o « o
NOT USED IN THIS GROUP.

GROUP R
FLANGEy FIGURE 1
SAME AS GROUP A, EXCEPT FOR PARTS

NOT USED IN THIS GROUP.
FLANGE S=1600 « « o« ¢ ¢ o o o o o
WASHERs LOCKy 3/8 o ¢ o o o o o o @

NUTs PLAIN HXy 3/8-24 ¢ o o ¢ o »
NOT USED IN THIS GROUP.

GROUP S
FLANGEs FIGURE 1

SAME AS GROUP A, EXCEPT FOR PARTS

NOT USED IN THIS GROUP.
FLANGE MBC o ¢ ¢ ¢ o ¢ o ¢ ¢ o o o o o

AND 3331-1 PARTS CATALOG

LISTED BELOW.

PART NO

6769817

LISTED BELOW.

6770171

LISTED BELOW.

6770172

e e o o

LISTED BELOW.

6770099

LISTED BELOW.

6771148
o * o o 103321
a s o o 103026

LISTED BELOW.

6774740

REQ

@ ® re



1-3.4 ALLISON TORQMATIC TRANSMISSION SERIES 3321-1 AND 3331-1 PARTS CATALOG

GROUP T

FLANGE, FIGURE 1

REF NO NOMENCLATURE PART NO
1 BOLTy HX HDy 1/72-20 X 1 174 o o o o ¢ o o ¢ o o o 9409059 2
2 STRIPy LOCKING o o o o o o o ¢ o o o o o o o o o 6755269 1
3 WASHERy FLANGE RETAINING « o ¢ ¢ o ¢ o o o o o o 6768324 1
4-27 NOT USED IN THIS GROUP.
28 FLANGE S=1700 ¢ o« ¢ ¢ ¢« ¢« o ¢ o o o s o o o o o 6755670 1
29 NOT USED IN THIS GROUP.
GROUP U
FLANGE, FIGURE 1
SAME AS GROUP A, EXCEPT FOR PARTS LISTED BELOW.
4=-21 NOT USED IN THIS GROUP.
22 FLANGE ASSY, TORQMATIC COUPLINGy M6C o o o o o o 6779331 1
23 FLANGE AND BUSHING ASSY « o o ¢ ¢« o o o o « o 6779420 1
24 FLANGE o ¢ ¢ o ¢ ¢ o ¢ ¢« o o o o s o ¢ o o 6779329 =* 1-
25 BUSHING ¢ o o o o o ¢ ¢ o ¢ o o s o o o o o 6830085 1
26 COUPLING, WHEN SERVICING COUPLING P/N 6775938 . . 6830474 1
ORDER FLANGE ASSY P/N 6779331,
27 HUB o o o @ o o« 2 o e ¢ ¢« v ¢ o 0o o 0 o o o o 6179330 1
28-29 NOT USED IN THIS GROUP.

GROUP Vv
FLANGEy FIGURE 1
SAME AS GROUP A, EXCEPT FOR PARTS LISTED BELOW.

4 NOT SUPPLIED BY ALLISON.
5-29 NOT USED IN THIS GROUP.

* SERVICED AS AN ASSY - NOT AS A DETAIL PART



ALLISON TORQMATIC TRANSMISSION SERIES 3321-1 AND 3331-1 PARTS CATALOG

TORQUE CONVERTER DRIVE SECTION

TO FIND DETAIL PARTS FOR YOUR ALLISON TORQMATIC TRANSMISSION,

TURN TO

THE GROUP LISTED OPPOSITE THE ASSEMBLY PART NUMBER OF YOUR TRANSMISSION.

A/N* MODEL GROUP A/ N*
6759479 CRT 3331-1 8 6770176
6759583 CRT 3331-1 A 6770186
6759584 CRT 3331-1 B 6770273
6759597 CRT 3331-1 A 6770328
6759633 CRT 3331-1 A 6770363
6759634 CRT 3331-1 B 6770438
6759635 CRT 3331-1 B 6770465
6759636 CRT 3331-1 B 6770672
6759707 CRT 3331-1 A 6770675
6759721 CRT 3331-1 A 6770732
6759748 CRT 3331-1 8 6770966
6159755 CRT 3331-1 B 6771133
6759756 CRT 3331-1 A 6771136
6759763 CRT 3331-1 A 6771241
6759776 CRT 3331-1 B *% 6771278
6759789 CRT 3331-1 A *%%6771278
6759793 CRT 3331-1 8 6771319
6759794 CRT 3331-1 8 6771412
6759795 CRT 3331-1 8 6771414
6759812 CRT 3331-1 8 6771415
6759817 CRT 3331-1 C 6771416
6759826 CRT 3331-1 A 6771417
6759827 CRT 3331-1 8 6771444
6759828 CRT 3331-1 8 6771740
6759837 CRT 3331-1 B 6771744
6759850 CRT 3331-1 8 6771764
6756851 CRT 3331-1 B 6771803
6759858 CRT 3331-1 B 6771808
6759861 CRT 3331-1 A *%* 6772026
6759865 CRT 3331-1 A *%%6772026
6759866 CRT 3331-1 B 6772087
6769518 CRT 333}1-1 8 6772100
6769554 CRT 3331-1 A 6772105
6769556 CRT 3331-1 B 6772144
6769615 CRT 3331-1 C 6772195
6769635 CRT 3331-1 8 6772196
6769737 CRT 3331-1 A 6772277
6769824 CRT 3331-1 A 6772279
6769841 CRT 3331-1 A 6772280
6769862 CRT 3331-1 8 6772360
6769867 CRT 3331-1 A 6772464
6769901 CRT 3331-1 A 6772496
6769902 CRT 3331-1 B 6772497
6769922 CRT 3331-1 A 6772498
6769935 CRT 3331-1 A 6772499
6769948 CRT 3331-1 A 6772500
6770000 CRT 3331-1 A 6772501
6770005 CRT 3331-1 A 6772502
6770063 CRT 3331-1 8 6772503
6770081 CRT 3331-1 B 6772504

CONTINUED ON NEXT PAGE

* A/N¥* - ASSEMBLY NUMBER - FOUND ON YOUR TRANSMISSION NAMEPLATE
** PRIOR TO S/N 39584

*#% S/N 39584 AND LATER

MODEL

CRT
CRT
CRT
CRT
CRT
CRY
CRT
CRT
CRT
CRT

CRT
CRT
CRT
CRT
CRT
CRT
CRT
CRT
CRT
CRT

CRT
CRT

CRT

CRT
CRT
CRT
CRT
CRT
CRT

CRT
CRT
CRT
CRT
CRT
CRT
CRT
CRT
CRT
CRT

CRT
CRT
CRT
CRT
CRT
CRT
CRT
CRT
CRT
CRT

3331-1
3331-1
3331-1
3331-1
3331-1
3331-1
3331-1
3331-1
3331-1
3331-1

3331-1
3331-1
3331-1
3331-1
3331-1
3331-1
3331-1
3331-1
3331-1
3331-1

3331-1
3331-1
3331-1
3331-1
3331-1
3331-1
3321-1
3331-1
3331-1
3331-1

3331~-1
3331-1
3331-1
3321-1
3331-1
3331-1
3331-1
3331-1
3331-1
3331-1

3331-1
3331-1
3331-1
3331~1
3331-1
3331-1
3331~-1
3331-1
3331-1
3331-1

GROUP

Mpr>OD>P>OEOE > >>MP>>>P>D PPIP>PODTOIE®E

DI PPODRDD@ >R

PO OO



2-1.2 ALLISON TORQMATIC TRANSMISSION SERIES 3321-1 AND 3331-1 PARTS CATALOG

TORQUE CONVERTER DRIVE SECTION

TO FIND DETAIL PARTS FOR YOUR ALLISON TORQMATIC TRANSMISSION, TURN TO
THE GROUP LISTED OPPOSITE THE ASSEMBLY PART NUMBER OF YOUR TRANSMISSION.

A/N%* MODEL
6772505 CRT 3331-1
6772506 CRT 3331-1
6772507 CRT 3331-1
6772731 CRT 3331-1
6772825 CRT 3331-1
6772826 CRT 3331-~-1
6772827 CRT 3331-1
6772828 CRT 3331-1
6772829 CRT 3331-1
6772891 CRT 3331-1
6772892 CRT 3331-1
6772893 CRT 3331-1
6772895 CRT 3331-1
6772913 CRT 3331-1
6772914 CRT 3331-1
6772915 CRT 3331-1
6772916 CRT 3331-1
6772917 CRT 3331-1
6772918 CRT 3331-1
6772929 CRT 3331-1
6773161 CRT 3331-~1
6773339 CRT 3331-1
6773369 CRT 3331-1
6773371 CRT 3331-1
6773419 CRT 3331-1
6773533 CRT 3331-1
6773534 CRT 3331-1
6773579 CRT 3331-1
6773580 CRT 3331-1
6773635 CRT 3331-1
6773752 CRT 3331-1
6773798 CRT 3331-~1
6773809 CRT 3331-1
6773810 CRT 3331-1
6773838 CRT 3331-1
6773883 CRT 3331-1

** 6773900 CRT 3331-1
**%6773900 CRT 3331-1
6773975 CRT 3331-1
6773976 CRT 3331-1
6774124 CRT 3331-1
6774145 CRT 3331-1
6774146 CRT 3331-1
6774158 CRT 3331-1
6774159 CRT 3331-1
6774221 CRT 3331-1
6774319 CRT 3331-1
6774332 CRT 3331-1
6774463 CRT 3331-1
6774484 CRT 3331-1

* A/N* — ASSEMBLY NUMBER - FOUND ON YOUR TRANSMISSION NAMEPLATE

** PRIOR TO S/N 39584,

**%S/N 39584 AND LATER.

GROUP

DONOP>PODP>EP> POPOOOPIEOOD WEPEE2DPOE>P>PED >PTODOREIE>

POTPTRODP>POOO

A/N*

6774496
6774567
6774568
6774743
6774792
6775179
6775180
6775181
6775182
6775183

6775184
6775185
€775186
6775187
6775188
6775189
6775190
6775191
6775194
6775195

6775196
6775197
6775198
6775199
6775200
6775201
6775202
6775203
6775204
6775205

6775206
6775207
6775208
6775209
6775210
6775211
6775212
6775213
6775214
6775215

6775216
6775217
6775297
6775389
6775550
6775701
6776655
6776717
6776756
6776757

CONTINUED ON NEXT PAGE

MODEL

CRT
CRT
CRT
CRT
CRT
CRT
CRT
CRT
CRT
CRT

CRT
CRT
CRT
CRT
CRT
CRT
CRT
CRY
CRT
CRT

CRT
CRT
CRT
CRT
CRT
CRT
CRT
CRT
CRT
CRT

CRY
CRT
CRT
CRT
CRT
CRT
CRT
CRT
CRT
CRT

CRT
CRT
CRT
CRT
CRT
CRT
CRT
CRT
CRT
CRT

3331-1
3331-1
3331-1
3331-1
3331-1
3331-1
3331-1
3331-1
3331-1
3331-1

3331-1
3331-1
3331-1
3331-1
3331-1
3331-1
3331-1
3331-1
3331-1
3331-1

3331-1
3331-1
3331-1
3331-1
3331-1
3331-1
3331-1
3331-1
3331-1
3331-1

3331-1
33311
3331-1
3331-1
3331-1
3331-1
3331-1
3331-1
3331-1
3331-1

3331-1
3321-1
3331-1
3331-1
3331-1
3331-1
3331-1
3331-1
3331-1
3331-1

GROUP

MOMTTMTMO > D>

mmoam T Mmmm

TMmTMmMmMTMMmMMI MM

mTamTAMMATMNMAMM

WP P»PO®ETMNN



x

A/N%

6776758
6776766
6776983
6776985
6777022
6777037
6777088
6777092
6777127
6777168

6777269
6777294
6777310
6777383
6777419
6777571
6777605
6777622
6777663
6777812

6777815
6777816
6777826
6777827
6777828
6777911
6777933
6777949
6777950
6777951

6777976
6778025
6778040
6778168
6778169
6778377
6778378
6778379
6778387
6778669

6778879
6778999
6779013
6779047

A/N% ~ ASSEMBLY NUMBER - FOUND ON YOUR TRANSMISSION NAMEPLATE

ALLISON TORQMATIC TRANSMISSION SERIES 3321~1 AND 3331-1 PARTS CATALOG

TORQUE CONVERTER DRIVE SECTION

TO FIND DETAIL PARTS FOR YOUR ALLISON YORQMATIC TRANSMISSION, TURN TO
THE GROUP LISTED OPPOSITE THE ASSEMBLY PART NUMBER OF YOUR TRANSMISSION.

MODEL

CRT
CRT
CRT
CRT
CRY
CRT
CRT
CRY
CRT
CRT

CRT
CRT
CRT
CRT
CRT
CRT
CRT
CRT
CRT
CRT

CRT
CRT
CRT
CRT
CRT
CRT
CRT
CRT
CRT
CRY

CRT
CRT
CRT
CRT
CRT
CRT
CRT
CRT
CRT
CRT

CRT
CRT
CRT
CRT

3331-1
3331-1
3331-1
3331-1
3331-1
3331-1
3331-1
3331-1
3331-1
33311

3331-1
3331-1
3331-1
3331-1
3331-1
3331-1
3331-1
3331-1
3331-1
3331-1

3331-1
3331-1
3331-1
3331-1
3331-1
3331-1
3331-1
3331-1
3331-1
3331-1}

3331-1
3331~-1
3331-1
3331-1
3331-1
3331-1
3331-1
3331-1
3331-1
3331-1

3331-1
3331-1
3331-1
3331-1

GROUP

XD > 0> DL DEB>EO@P>EE@

mMATIMMMAMA™

MMXXXX"mMNMEo>

TmXxXmm

A/N*

6779048
6779068
6779078
6779085
6779086
6779104
6779142
6779143
6779145
6779172

6779191
6719217
6779230
6779234
6779264
6779313
6779424
6779470
6779502
67719677

6779765
6779769
6779862
6779891
6779964
6830425
6830554
6830591
6830699
6831016

6831297
6831298
6831358
6831535
6831801
6831904
6831986
6832033
6832043
6832044

6832245
6832415
6832434
6832614

MODEL

CRT
CRT
CRT
CRT
CRT
CRT
CRT
CRT
CRT
CRT

CRT
CRT
CRT
CRT
CRT
CRT
CRT
CRT
CRY
CRT

CRT
CRY
CRT
CRT
CRT
CRT
CRT
CRT
CRT
CRT

CRT
CRY
CRT
CRT
CRT
CRT
CRT
CRT
CRT
CRT

CRT
CRT
CRT
CRT

3331-1
3331-1
3331-1
3331-1
3331-1
3331-1
3331-1
3331-1
3331-1
3331-1

3331-1
3331-1
3331-1
3331-1
33311
3331-1
3331-1
3331-1
3331-1
3331-1

3331-1
3331-1
3331-1
3331-1
3331-1
3331-1
3331-1
3331-1
3331-1
3331-1

3331-1
3331-1
3331-~-1
3331-1
3331-1
3331-1
3331-1
3331-1
3331-1
3331-1

3331-1
3331-1
3331-1
3331-1

GROuP

emMmmeceowXNnm MMXAXMMXXXMTN MAXOTATMMX T X

mTMMMXTTTMTIMM

mTm=n

2-1.3



FIG 2-1. TORQUE CONVERTER DRIVE
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ALLISON TORQMATIC TRANSMISSION SERIFS 3321-1 AND 3331-1 PARTS CATVALOG

4382

FIG 2-2. TORQUE CONVERTER DRIVE



REF NO

VONON P WN»-

W N

11
14

ALLISON TORQMATIC YRANSMISSION SERIES 3321-1 AND 3331-1 PARTS CATALOG

GROUP A

TORQUE CONVERTER DRIVEs FIGURE 2

NOMENCLATURE PART NO
SEALy FLANGE LIP TYPE OIL « « o o o o o o ¢ o o o 6773373
BOLTy HX HDy 3/8=24 X' 2 o o« o « 2 o s o ¢ o o o o 181379
COVERy TRNS FRT o o ¢ o ¢ o ¢ ¢ o o ¢ o s o o o o 6757254
GASKET 2 o o o ¢ o ¢ ¢ ¢ o o o o o o o o o o o o 6758030
BEARING ASSY, SINGLE ROW BALL ND 3211XR1lA . . « 903211
BOLTy 1/72-13 X 1 1/8 2 o o e o ¢ o ¢ s o o o o & 179882
STRIPy LOCKING o o ¢ o ¢ o ¢ o o o s o o o o o o 6757230
SHAFTy CONVERTER DRV 4 o o o o o o o o o o o o = 6757256
COVER, CONVERTER PUMP TRANSMISSION REMOTE « « 6772407
MOUNTED
NUT'S/lb‘Zl’ e e @ o o 2 o o & e & s 6 o s o ¢ . 451006
BEARING, BALL ND 320BXR1IA & ¢ « o ¢ o ¢ o o s o 503208
WASHERy LOCKy 3/8B ¢ o o o o o o« o 2 o o o o o » o 103321
NUTy HXy 3/8=24 ¢ 2 o o ¢ o o ¢ o o ¢ o o ¢ o o o 103026
NOT USED IN THIS GROUP.
GROUP B
TORQUE CONVERTER DRIVE,s FIGURE 2-1
RINGy CONVERTER DRIVE o o o ¢ o o o « o o o o o o 6775414
B0OLT, 3/8-16 X 1 1/4, SPECJAL HEAD . « o ¢ o o o 9412270
RINGs DRIVE RING SEAL, RECTANGULAR CROSS .+ « « o« 6769818
SECTION
NUTy HXy 5/16-24 o o o o o ¢ o o ¢ o o o o o o o 451006
COVERy CONVERTER PUMP TRANSMISSION ENGINE . . 6772408
MOUNTED
BEARING, BALL NDJI20BXR1A o o e o o o ¢ ¢ o o o $03208
NOT USED IN THIS GROUP.
GROUP C
TORQUE CONVERTER ORIVE, FIGURE 2-1
SAME AS GROUP B, EXCEPT FOR PARTS LISTED BELOW.
NOT USED IN THIS GROUP.
GROUP D
TORQUE CONVERTER DRIVE, FIGURE 2-1
SAME AS GROUP B, EXCEPT FOR PARTS LISTED BELOW.
NOT USED IN THIS GROUP.
RINGy DRIVE RING SEAL, RECTANGULAR CROSS .« « « o« 6769818
SECTION
GROUP E
TORQUE CONVERTER DRIVE, FIGURE 2
SAME AS GROUP A, EXCEPT FOR PARTS LISTED BELOW.
NOT USED IN THIS GROUP.
BEARING, BALL ND3LIOXRIA & ¢ o o o o o o o o o 903010
COVER, CONVERTER PUMP TRANSMISSION REMOTE MOUNTED 6830463

2-3.1

REQ

b ) O re N

12
12



2-3.2 ALLISON TORQMATIC TRANSMISSION SERIES 3321-1 AND 3331-1 PARTS CATALOG

GROUP F
TORQUE CONVERTER DRIVEs FIGURE 2-1

SAME AS GROUP By EXCEPT FOR PARTS LISTED BELOW.

REF NO NOMENCLATURE PART NO REQ
5 NOT USED IN THIS GROUP. .
6 BEARING, BALL ND3LIOXR1A o ¢ o a o o ¢ o o o &« 903010 1
7 COVER, CONVERTER PUMP TRANSMISSION ENGINE MOUNTED 6830464
GROUP 6

TORQUE CONVERTER DRIVE, FIGURE 2-1

SAME AS GROUP B, EXCEPT FOR PARTS LISTED BELOW.

1-3 NOT USED IN THIS GROUP.
5 NOT USED IN THIS GROUP.
6 BEARINGs BALL ND3LIOXRIA o o « o o o o o o o @ 903010 1
7 COVER, CONVERTER PUMP TRANSMISSION ENGINE MOUNTED 6830464 1

GROUP H
TORQUE CONVERTER DRIVE, FIGURE 2-1
SAME AS GROUP B, EXCEPT FOR PARTS LISTED BELOW.

1-2 NOT USED IN THIS GROUP.
3 RINGy SEAL o o o o o = o o o s « o o s o o« s o o 6769818 1
5 NOT USED IN THIS GROUP.
6 BEARING, BALL ND3LIOXRIA o o o o o o o o o s o 903010 1
7 COVER, CONVERTER PUMP TRANSMISSION ENGINE MOUNTE 6830464 1

GROUP J
TORQUE CONVERTER DRIVE, FIGURE 2-2
1 BOLTy HX HDs 1/2=13 X 1 o o o o o o o o o o o o « > 9409258 6
2 PLATE, DISK RETAINING o o o o o o o o o o « o o « 6774012 1
3 DISKy FLEXIBLE o = o o o o » o o s o o o = o « « 6777448 3
4 DISK AND WASHER ASSY, FLEXIBLE o o o o « o o « 6777449 1
5 NUTs HXs 5/716-26 = o o o o o o o o o o o o o o o 451006 24
6 COVER, CONVERTER PUMP  TRANSMISSION ENGINE « . . 6774008 1
MOUNTED
7 BEARING, BALL  ND320BXRIA « o o o o « « o o o » 903208 1
T

GROUP K
TORQUE CONVERTER DRIVE, FIGURE 2-2
SAME AS GROUP Jy EXCEPT FOR PARTS LISTED BELOW.
T BEARING, BALL ND3LIOXRIA o o o o o o ¢ o o o o 903010 1



A/N*

6759479
6759583
6759584
6759597
6759633
6759634
6759635
6759636
6759707
6759721

6759748
6759755
6759756
6759763
6759776
6759789
6759793
6759794
6759795
6759812

6759817
6759826
6759827
6759828
6759837
6759850
6759851
€759858
6759861
6759865

6759866
6769518
6769554
6769556
6769615
6769635
6769737
6769824
6769841
6769862

6769867
6769901
6769902
6769922
6769935
6769948
6770000
6770005
6770063
6770081

# A/N* ~ ASSEMBLY NUMBER — FOUND ON YOUR TRANSMISSION NAMEPLATE

ALLISON TORQMATIC TRANSMISSION SERIES 3321-1 AND 3331-1 PARTS CATALOG

TO FIND DETAIL PARTS FOR YOUR ALLISON TORQMATIC TRANSMISSION,

TORQUE CONVERTER SECTION

TURN TO

THE GROUP LISTED OPPOSITE THE ASSEMBLY PART NUMBER OF YOUR TRANSMISSION.

MODEL

CRT
CRT
CRT
CRT
CRT
CRT
CRT
CRT
CRT
CRT

CRT
CRT
CRT
CRT
CRT
CRT
CRT
CRT
CRT
CRT

CRT
CRT
CRT
CRT
CRT
CRT
CRT
CRT
CRT
CRT

CRY
CRT
CRT
CRT
CRT
CRT
CRT
CRY
CRT
CRT

CRT
CRT
CRT
CRT
CRT
CRT
CRT
CRT
CRT
CRT

3331-1
3331-1
3331-1
3331-1
3331-1
3331-1
3331-1
3331-1
3331-1
3331-1

3331-1
3331-1
3331-1
3331-1
3331-1
3331-1
3331-1
3331-1
3331-1
3331-1

3331-1
3331-1
3331-1
3331-1
3331-1
3331-1
3331-1
3331-1
3331-1
3331-1

3331-1
3331-1
3331-1
3331-1
3331-1
3331-1
3331-1
3331-1
3331-1
3331-1

3331-1
3331-1
3331-1
3331-1
3331-1
3331-1
3331-1
3331-1
3331-1
3331-1

**  PRIUOR TO S/N 39584

*%% S/N 39584 AND LATER

GROUP

PP ODEOP>»P>EO>D> POPEE>I>>>D> DO ODIEP> PP PPPPPOE>D>D> P>

POI>E>EE>D>D

A/Nx

6770176
6770186
6770273
6770328
6770363
6770438
6770465
6770672
6770675
6770732

6770966
6771133
6771136
6771241
*¥% 6771278
*¥%6771278
6771319
6771412
6771414
6771415

6771416
6771417
6771444
6771740
6TT1744
6771764
6771803
6771808
*%x 6772026
**%x6772026

6772087
6772100
6772105
6772144
6772195
6772196
6772277
6772279
6172280
6772360

6772464
6772496
6772497
6772498
6772499
6772500
6772501
6772502
6772503
6772504

CONTINUED ON NEXT PAGE

MODEL

CRT
CRT
CRT
CRT
CRT
CRT
CRY
CRT
CRT
CRT

CRT
CRT
CRT
CRT
CRT
CRT
CRT
CRT
CRT
CRT

CRT
CRT
CRT
CRT
CRT
CRT
CRT
CRT
CRT
CRT

CRT
CRT
CRT
CRT
CRT
CRT
CRT
CRT
CRT
CRT

CRT
CRT
CRT
CRT
CRT
CRT
CRT
CRT
CRT
CRT

3331-1
3331-1
3331-1
3331-1
3331-1
3331-1
3331-1
3331-1
3331-1
3331-1

3331-1
3331-1
3331-1
3331-1
3331-1
3331-1
3331-1
3331-1
3331-1
3331-1

3331-1
3331-1
3331-1
3331-1
3331-1
33311
3321-1
3331-1
3331-1
33311

3331-1
3331-1
3331-1
3321-1
3331-1
3331-1
3331-1
3331-1
3331-1
3331-1

3331-1
3331-1
3331-1
3331-1
3331-1
3331-1
3331-1
3331-1
3331-1
333i-1

GROUP

TP

MEP>P>EP>OP> > PP D>OD>D>P P>

PP OE>>I>R

P> O®



3-1.2 ALLISON TORQMATIC TRANSMISSION SERIES 3321-1 AND 3331-1 PARTS CATALOG
TORQUE CONVERTER SECTION

TO FIND DETAIL PARTS FOR YOUR ALLISON TORQMATIC TRANSMISSION, TURN TO
THE GROUP LISTED OPPOSITE THE ASSEMBLY PART NUMBER OF YDUR TRANSMISSION.

A/INE MODE(L GROUP A/N* MODEL GROUP
6772505 CRT 3331-1 A 7174496 CRT 3331-1 A
6772506 CRT 3331-) 8 6774567 CRT 3331-1 8
6712507 CRT 3331-1 B 6774568 CRT 3331-1 A
6772731 CRT 3331-1 8 6774743 CRT 3331-1 A
6772825 CRT 3331-1 8 6774792 CRT 3331-1 A
6772826 CRT 3331-1 B 6775179 CRT 3331-1 )
6172827 CRT 3321-1 A 6775180 CRT 3331-1 ]
6772828 CRT 3331-1 A 6775181 CRT 3331-1 D
6772829 CRT 3331-1 B 6775182 CRT 3331-1 D
6772891 CRT 3331-1 8 6775183 CRT 3331-1 D
6772892 CRT 3331-1 A 6775184 CRT 333)1-1 )
6772893 CRT 3331-1 c 6775185 CRT 3331-1 £
6772895 CRT 3331-1 8 6775186 CRT 3331-1 E
6772913 CRT 3331-1 A 6775187 CRT 3331-1 €
6772914 CRT 3331-1 A 6775188 CRT 3331-1 D
6772915 CRT 3331-1 A 6775189 CRT 3331-1 E
6772916 CRT 3331-1 A 6775190 CRT 3331-1 £
6772917 CRT 3331-1 A €775191 CRT 3331-1 )
6772918 CRT 3331-1 A 6775194 CRT 3331-1 D
6772929 CRT 3331-1 A 6775195 CRY 3331-1 D
6773161 CRT 3331-1 8 6775196 CRT 3331~} E
6773339 CRT 3331-1 A 6775197 CRT 3331-1 D
6773369 CRT 3331-1 8 6775198 CRT 3331-1 D
6773371 CRT 3331-1 8 6775199 CRT 3331-1 b
6773419 CRT 3331-1 A 6775200 CRT 3331-1 )
6773533 CRT 2331-1 A 6775201 _  CRT 3331-1 b
6773534 CRT 3331-1 A V6775202 CRT-3331-1 H
6773579 CRT 3331-1 B 6775203 CRT 3331-1 ]
6773580 CRT 3331-1 A 6775204 CRT 3331-1 0
6773635 CRT 3331-1 A 6775205 CRT 3331-1 D
6773752 CRT 3331-1 A 6775206 CRT 3331-1 )
6773798 CRT 3331-1 c 6775207 CRT 3331-1 0
6772909 CRT 3331-1 A 6775208 CRT 3331-1 £
67723810 CRT 3331-1 A 6775209 CRT 3331-1 0
6773838 CRT 3331-1 A 6775210 CRT 3331-1 D
6773883 CRT 3331-1 A 6775211 CRT 3331-1 D

** 6773900 CRT 3331~} A 6775212 CRT 3331-1 £

*££6773900 CRT 3331-1 0 6775213 CRT 3331-1 D
6773975 CRT 3331-1 A 6775214 CRT 3331-1 €
6773976 CRT 3331-1 8 6775215 CRT 3331~-1 )
6774124 CRT 3331-1 A 6775216 CRT 3331-1 D
6774145 CRT 3331~} A 6775217 CRT 3321~} 0
6774146 CRT 3331-1 A 6775297 CRT 3331-1 )
6774158 CRT 3331-1 B 6775389 CRT 3331-1 8
6774159 CRT 3331-1 c 6775550 CRT 3331-1 A
6774221 CRT 3331-1 A 6775701 CRT 3331-1 B
6774319 CRT 3331-1 A 6776655 CRT 3331-1 8
6774332 CRT 3331-1 A 6776717 CRT 3331-1 8
6774463 CRT 3331-1 8 6776756 CRT 3331-1 A
6774484 CRT 3331-1 A 6776757 CRT 3331-1 A

CONTINUED ON NEXT PAGE

* A/N® - ASSEMBLY NUMBER - FOUND ON YOUR TRANSMISS ION NAMEPLATE
** PRIOR TO S/N 39584,

*¥*¥%5/N 39584 AND LATER.



ALLISON TORQMATIC TRANSMISSION SERIES 3321-1 AND 3331-1 PARTS CATALOG 3-1.3
TORQUE CONVERTER SECTION

TO FIND DETAIL PARTS FOR YOUR ALLISON TORQMATIC TRANSMISSION, TURN TO

. THE GROUP LISTED OPPOSITE THE ASSEMBLY PART NUMBER OF YOUR TRANSMISSION.
A/N* MODEL GROUP A/N* MODEL GROUP
6776758 CRT 3331-1 A 6779048 CRT 3331-1 o
6776766 CRT 3331-1 A 6779068 CRT 3331-]1 E
6776983 CRT 3331-1 A 6779078 CRT 3331-1 E
6776985 CRT 3331-1} A 6779085 CRT 3331-1 G
6777022 CRT 3331-1 B 6779086 CRT 3331-%1 0
6777037 CRT 3331-1 A 6779104 CRT 3331-1 E
6777088 CRT 3331-~1 8 6779142 CRT 3331-1 €
6777092 CRT 3331-1 A 6779143 CRT 3331-1 D
6777127 CRT 3331-1 A 6779145 CRT 3331-1 0
67TTTV¢8 CRT 3331-1 A 6779172 CRT 3331-1 E
6777269 CRT 3331-1 A 6779191 CRT 3331-1 D
6777294 CRT 3331-1 B 6779217 CRT 3331-1 5
6777310 CRT 3331-1 A 6779230 CRT 3331-1 0
6777383 CRT 33331-1 8 6779234 CRY 3331-1 3
5777419 CRT. 3331-1 A 6779264 CRT 3331-1 D
6777571 CRT 3331-1 A 6779313 CRT 3331-1 0
6777605 CRY 3331-1 A 6779424 CRT 3331-1 )}
6777422 CRT 3331-1 A 6779470 CRT 3331-1 G
6777663 CRT 3331-1 A 6779502 CRT 3331-1 D
6777812 CRT 3331-1 0 6779677 CRT 3331-) G
6777815 CRT 3331~1 0 6179765 CRT 3331-1 D
6777816 CRT 3331-1 D 6779769 CRT 3331-1 D
6777826 CRT 3331-1 D 6779862 CRT 3331-1 D
6177827 CRT 3331-1 D 6779891 CRT 33311 D
6777828 CRT 3331-1 D 6779964 CRT 33311 G
' 6777911 CRT 3331-1 D 6830425 CRT 3331-1 €
6777933 CRT 3331-1 0 6330554 CRT 3331-1 E
6777949 CRT 3331-1 E 6830591 CRT 3331-1 D
6777950 CRT 3331-1 E 6830699 CRT 3331-1 D
6777951 CRT 3331-1 0 6831016 CRT 13331-1 D
6777916 CRT 3331-1 F 6831297 CRT 333%1-1 D
6778025 CRT 3331-1 A 6831298 CRT 3331-1 D
6778040 CRT 3331-1% D 6831358 CRT 3331-1 D
6778168 CRT 3331-1 D 6831535 CRT 3331-1 D
6778169 CRT 3331-1 D 6831801 CRT 3331-1 E
6778377 CRT 3331-~1 0 6831904 CRT 3331-1 0
6778378 CRT 3331-1 0 6831986 CRT 13331-1 0
6778379 CRT 3331-1 E 6832033 CRT 3331-1 D
6778387 CRT 3331-1 D 6832043 CRT 3331-1 D
6778669 CRT 3331-1 D 6832044 CRT 3331-1 E
6778879 CRT 3331-1 D 6832245 CRT 3331-} D
6778999 CRT 3331-1 E 6832415 CRT 3331-1 D
6779013 CRY 3331-1 E 6832434 CRT 3331-1 D
6779047 CRT 3331-1 D 6832614 CRT 3331-1 E

. * A/N%® - ASSEMBLY NUMBER - FOUND ON YOUR TRANSMISSION NAMEPLATE




ALLISON TORQMATIC TRANSMISSION SERIES 3321-1 AND 3331-1 PARTS CATALOG gé
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FIG 3. TORQUE CONVERTER
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ALLISCON TORQMATIC TRANSMISSION SERIES 3321-1 AND 3331-1 PARTS CATAINS
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FIG 3-1. TORQUE CONVFRTER




ALLISON TORQMATIC TRANSMISSION SERIES 3321-1 AND 3331-1 PARTS CATALOG 3-3.1
GROUP A

TORQUE CONVERTER, FIGURE 3

REF NO NOMENCLATURE PART NO : REQ
1 TURBINE o o o ¢« o ¢ o ¢ o ¢ o e o o o o o » s s » 6769453 1
2 STATORy FIRST & ¢ o o o o o o o o 2 o o o o o o o 6768303 1
3 SPRING, FREEWHEEL ROLLE DO NOT MIX SPRIN .« 6771296 16

P/N 6771296 WITH SUPERSEDED P/N 6754999,
WHEN REPLACING OLD SPRINGS USE A COMPLETE
SET OF P/N 6771296

4 ROLLER, FREEWHEEL « ¢« o« o o « o « « e e e o e = 7450737 16
5 WASHERy SPACING o o ¢« s o o ¢ o s 2 o o o = o ¢ o 6754994 1
6 STATORy SECOND & o o o o o o o o o o o o o o o = 6768902 1
7 RACEy FREEWHEEL & o o o o o o o o o o o o o o o o 6755892 1
8 RINGy EXTERNAL SNAP & & o o o o o o s o o o o o o 6755897 1
9 SPACERy STATOR 4 o ¢ o o o o o 2 s o s o o s o » 6769856 1
10 SPACERs PUMP & 4 o o s o o ¢ ¢ o o o o o o s o o 6755896 1
11 BOLYy HX HD,y 1/2-20 X 1 1/4 o o o o« o o o o o o = 181429 6
12 STRIPy LOCKING ¢ o o o o o « o o o o o o o o o o 6757230C 3
13 BEARING, DOUBLE ROW BAL ND45209L1214A .« . o« 907851 1
14 GEARy INPUT ACCESSORY DRV o« o o o o o o o o o o o 6768272 1
15 GASKET o o o o o e o o ¢ o o o 2 o » 2 o o o o o 6768271 1
16 PUMP ASSY, CONV TC-320 CONV PERFORMANCE. .« . « 6757220 1
3.5 TO 1 STALL TORQUE RATIO
17 BOLTy 5/16—24 X 1430 4 o ¢ o o o o o o s o o = 6755988 24
GROUP 8
TORQUE CONVERTER, FIGURE 3
SAME AS GROUP A, EXCEPT FOR PARTS LISTED BELOW.
16 PUMP ASSY, CONV TC-370 CONV PERFORMANCE o« o o & 6757313 1

2.5 TO 1 STALL TORQUE RATIO

GROUP C
TORQUE CONVERTER, FIGURE 3
SAME AS GROUP A, EXCEPT FOR PARTS LISTED BELOW.

2 STATOR,y FIRST TC-339 CONV PERFORMANCE 2.48 T0 1 6768727
STALL TORQUE RATIO

GROUP D

TORQUE CONVERTER, FIGURE 3-1

1 TURBINE, CONVERTER & o 2 o o o o o ¢ o o o o o o 6774622 1
2 STATOR ASSY 2 4 ¢ o o ¢ o « o o o o » o o o o o =« 6774962 1
3 BEARING, NEEDLE ROLLER THRUS HYATT AFB- . . 9417499 1
29009
4 ROLLERy FREEWHEEL « « o o o o o o o o o o o os% o 6774968 10
5 SPRINGy FREEWHEEL ROLLER & & « o o o o o » « s o 6774966 10
6 RACEy FREEWHEEL ROLLER ¢ o 4 s o o o o o o s o = 6774847 1
7 RINGy EXTERNAL SNAP & & o 4 o ¢ o o = o ¢ o o o o 6755897 1
8 SPACERy FREEWHEEL ROLLER RACE o o o o o o o o o 6759967 2
9 BOLT, HX HDy SELF LOCKING, 5/16-24 X 1 1/4 o« « 9409021 6
10 STRIPy TAB LOCK & o 2 o o o o o o o o ¢ 2 o o o » 6770882 3
11 RETAINERy BEARING « ¢ o o o o o « ¢ o o o s o o o 6770881 3
12 BEARINGy DOUBLE ROW BALL ND45309L19034A . . . & 907843 1
13 PUMP ASSY, CONVERTER, TC 350 CONVERTER PERFORMANCE 6774608 1
3.42 TO 1 STALL TORQUE RATIO. S

CONTINUED ON NEXT PAGE



3-3.2 ALLISON TORQMATIC TRANSMISSION SERIES 3321-1 AND 3331-1 PARTS CATALOG

GROUP D CONT

TORQUE CONVERTER, FIGURE 3-1

REF NO NOMENCLATURE PART NO REQ
14 BOLT, SPECIALy 5/16-24 X 1430 o o ¢ o o o o o 6755988 24
15 GASKETs ACCESSORY DRIVE GEAR o o o o o o o o o o 6770888 1
16 GEARy ACCESSORY DRIVE &« & o ¢ o o ¢ o o o o o o o 6770898 1
GROUP E

TORQUE CONVERTER, FIGURE 3-1
SAME AS GROUP D, EXCEPT FOR PARTS LISTED BELOW.
13 PUMP ASSY, CONVERTER, TC 370 CONVERTER PERFORMANCE 6774612 1
2.61 TO 1 STALL TORQUE RATIQ. -
GROUP F
TORQUE CONVERTER, FIGURE 3
SAME AS GROUP A, EXCEPT FOR PARTS LISTED BELOW.

14 GEAR, INPUT ACCESSNRY DRIVE « . . .‘, s e o o o o 6177649 1

GROUP G
TORQUE CONVERTER, FIGURE 3-1
SAME AS GROUP Dy EXCEPT FOR PARTS LISTED BELOW,.

PUMP ASSY, CONVERTER, TC 360 CONVERTER PERFORMANCE 6776830 1
3,02 TO 1 STALL TORQUE RATIO. 2

GROUP H
TORQUE CONVERTER, FIGURE 3-1

SAME AS GRODUP D, EXCEPT FOR PARTS LISTED BELOW.

13 PUMP ASSY, CONVERTER,y TC 340 CONVERTER PERFORMANCE 6779099 1
3.10 7O 1 STALL TORQUE RATIO.




5 e

Ll

ALLISON TORQMATIC TRANSMISSION SERIES 3321-1 AND 3331-1 PARTS CATALOG » G=1l.l
TORQUE CONVERTER HOUSING SECTION

TO FIND DETAIL PARTS FOR YOUR ALLISON TORQMATIC TRANSMISSION, TURN TO

. THE GROUP LISTED OPPOSITE THE ASSEMBLY PART NUMBER OF YOUR TRANSMISSION.
A/N% MODEL GROUP A/N% MODEL GROUP
6759479 CRT 3331-1 B 6770176 CRT 3331-1 D
6759583 CRT 3331-1 A 6770186 CRT 3331-1 A .
6759584 CRT 3331-1 B 6770273 CRT 3331-1 D
6759597 CRT 3331-1 A 6770328 CRT 3331-1 A
6759633 CRT 3331-1 A 6770363 CRT 3331-1 8 !
6759634 CRT 3331-1 D 6770438 CRT 3331-1 A e
6759635 CRT 333}1-1 B 6770465 CRT 3331-1 A A
6759636 CRT 3331-1 B 6770672 CRT 3331-1 A 7
6759707 CRT 3331-1 A 6770675 CRT 3331-1 A ’
6759721 CRT 3331-1 C 6770732 CRT 3331-1 A N
6759748 CRT 3331-1 C 6770966 CRT 3331-1 A
6759755 CRT 3331-1 c 6771133 CRT 3331-1 A
6759756 CRT 3331-1 A 6771136 CRT 3331-1 A
6759763 CRT 3331-1 A 6771241 CRT 3331-1 A
6759776 CRT 3331-1 C ®#% 6771278 CRT 3331-1 A
6759789 CRT 3331-1 A #%%6771278 CRT 3331-1 E
6759793 CRT 3331-1 A 6771319 CRT 3331-1 A
6759794 CRT 3331-1 A 6771412 CRY 3331-1 A
6759795 CRT 3331-1 A 6771414 CRT 3331-1 A
6759812 CRT 3331-1 B 6771415 CRT 3331-1 A
6759817 CRT 3331-1 A 6771416 CRT 3331-1 A
6759826 CRT 3331-1 A 6771417 CRT 3331-1 A
6759827 CRT 3331-1 D 6771444 CRT 3331-1 A
6759828 CRT 3331-1 D 6771740 CRT 3331-1 A
6759837 CRT 3331-1 A 6771744 CRT 3331-1 A
6759850 CRT 3331-1 C 6771764 CRY 3331-1 A
6759851 CRT 3331-1 C 6771803 CRT 3321-1 A
6759858 CRT 3331-1 c 6771808 CRT 3331-1 A
6759861 CRT 3331-1 C % 6772026 CRT 3331-1 A
6759865 CRT 3331-1 C *%%¥6772026 CRT 3331-1 E
6759866 CRT 3331-1 c 6772087 CRT 3331-1 A
6769518 CRT 3331-1 A 6772100 CRT 3331-1 A
6769554 CRT 3331-1 A 6772105 CRT 3331-1 A
6769556 CRT 3331-1 A 6772144 CRT 3321-1 A
6769615 CRT 3331-1 C 6772195 CRT 3331-1 A
6769635 CRT 3331-1 A 6772196 CRT 3331-1 A
6769737 CRT 3331-1 A 6772277 CRT 3331-1 A
6769824 CRT 3331-1 A 6772279 CRT 3331-1 A
6769841 CRT 3331-1 A 6772280 CRT 333]1-1 A
6769862 CRT 3331-1 A 6772360 CRT 3331-1 c
6769867 CRT 3331-1 A 6772464 CRT 3331-1 A
6769901 CRT 3331-1 A 6772496 CRT 3331-1 A
6769902 CRT 3331-1 A 6772497 CRT 3331-1 A
6769922 CRT 3331-1 A 6772498 CRT 3331-1 A
6769935 CRT 3331-1 A 6772499 CRT 3331-1 A
6769948 CRT 3331-1 A 6772500 CRT 3331-~1 A
6770000 CRT 3331-1 A 6772501 CRT 3331-1 D
6770005 CRT 3331-1 C 6772502 CRT 3331-1 0
6770063 CRT 3331-1 A 6772503 CRT 3331-1 C
6770C81 CRT 3331-1 A 6772504 CRT 3331-1 A

CONTINUED ON NEXT PAGE

. * A/N¥ ~ ASSEMBLY NUMBER — FOUND ON YOUR TRANSMISSION NAMEPLATE
*% PRIOR TO S/N 39584
**%x S/N 39584 AND LATER



4~1.2 ALLISON TORQMATIC TRANSMISSION SERIES 3321-1 AND 3331-1 PARTS CATALOG
TORQUE CONVERTER HOUSING SECTION

TO FIND DETAIL PARTS FOR YOUR ALLISON TORQMATIC TRANSMISSION, TURN TO
THE GROUP LISTED OPPOSITE THE ASSEMBLY PART NUMBER OF YOUR TRANSMISSION.

A/N* MODEL GROUP A/N* MODEL GROUP
6772505 CRT 3331-1 A 6774496 CRT 3331-1 A
6772506 CRT 3331-1 A 6774567 CRT 3331-1 A
6772507 CRT 3331-1 A 6774568 CRT 3331-1 A
6772731 CRT 3331-1 A 6774743 CRT 3331-1 A
6772825 CRT 3331-1 c 6774792 CRT 3331-1 A
6772826 CRT 3331-1 A 6775179 CRT 3331-1 E
6772827 CRT 3321-1 A 6775180 CRT 3331-1 €
6772828 CRT 3331-1 A 6775181 CRT 3331-1 E
6772829 CRT 3331-1 A 6775182 CRT 3331-1 G
6772891 CRT 3331-1 A 6775183 CRT 3331-1 F
6772892 CRT 3331-1 A 6775184 CRT 3331-1 E
6772893 CRT 3331-1 A 6775185 CRT 3331-1 €
6772895 CRT 3331-1 A 6775186 CRT 3331-1 E
6772913 CRT 3331-1 C 6775187 CRT 3331-1 E
6772914 CRT 3331-1 c 6775188 CRT 3331-1 E
6772915 CRT 3331-1 B 6775189 CRT 3331-1 E
6772916 CRT 3331-1 A 6775190 CRT 3331-1 13
6772917 CRT 3331-1 A 6775191 CRT 3331-1 E
6772918 CRT 3331-1 A 6775194 CRY 3331-1 13
6772929 CRT 3331-1 A 6775195 CRT 3331-1 3
6773161 CRT 3331-1 A 6775196 CRT 3331-1 €
6773339 CRT 3331-1 A 6775197 CRT 3331-1 E
6773369 CRT 3331-1 A 6775198 CRT 3331-1 E
6773371 CRT 3331-1 c 6775199 ’ CRT 3331-1 E

CRT 3331-1 A 6775200 CRT 3331-1 E

CRT 3331-1 A 6775201 CRT 3331-1 E

CRT 3331-1 A 6775202 CRT 3331-1 E

6773579 CRT 3331-1 A 6775203 CRT 3331-1 E
6773580 CRYT 3331-1 A 6775204 CRT 3331-1 G
6773635 CRT 3331-1 c 6775205 CRT 3331-1 €
6773752 CRT 3331-1 A 6775206 CRT 3331-1 E
6773798 . CRT 3331-1 A 67175207 CRT 3331-1 E
6773809 CRT 3331-~1 A 6775208 CRT 3331-1 13
6773810 CRT 3331-1 A 6775209 CRT 3331-1 E
6773838 CRT 3331-1 A 6775210 CRT 3331-1 E
6773883 CRT 3331-1 8 6775211 CRT 3331-1 E
** 6773900 CRT 3331-1 A 6775212 CRT 3331-1 E
**%6773900 CRT 3331-1 E 6775213 CRT 3331-1} E
6773875 CRT 3331-1 A 6775214 CRT 3331-1 €
6773976 CRT 3331-1 A 6775215 CRT 3331-1 E
6774124 CRT 3331-1 A 6775216 CRT 3331-1 €
6774145 CRT 3331-1 A 6775217 CRT 3331-1 £
6774146 CRT 3331-1 A 6775297 CRT 3331-1 E
6774158 CRT 3331-1 A 6775389 CRT 3331-1 A
6774159 CRT 3331-1 A 6775550 CRT 3331-1 C
6774221 CRT 3331-1 A 6775701 LCRT 3331-1 A
6774319 CRT 3331~} A 6776655 CRT 3331-1 C
6774332 CRT 3331-1 A 6776717 CRT 3331-1 A
6774463 CRT 3331-1 A 6776756 CRT 3331-1 A
6774484 CRT 3331-1 A 6776757 CRT 3331-1 [

CONTINUED ON NEXT PAGE

* A/N* - ASSEMBLY NUMBER -~ FOUND ON YOUR TRANSMISSION NAMEPLATE
** PRIOR TO S/N 39584,

***S/N 39584 AND LATER.




ALLISON TORQMATIC TRANSMISSION SERIES 3321-1 AND 3331-1 PARTS CATALOG 4-1.3
TORQUE CONVERTER HOUSING SECTION

TO FIND DETAIL PARTS FOR YOUR ALLISON TORQMATIC TRANSMISSION, TURN TO
THE GROUP LISTED OPPOSITE THE ASSEMBLY PART NUMBER OF YOUR TRANSMISSION.

A/N* MODEL GROUP A/N* MODEL GROUP
6776758 CRT 3331-1 c 6779048 CRT 3331-1 E
6776766 CRT 3331-1 A 6779068 CRT 3331-1 E
6776983 CRY 3331-1 A 6779078 CRT 3331-1 E
6776985 CRT 3331-1 A 6779085 CRT 3331-1 £
6777022 CRT 3331-1 A 6779086 CRT 3331-1 €
6177037 CRT 3331-1 A 6779104 CRT 3331-1 E
6777088 CRT 3331-1 c 6779142 CRT 3331-1 E
6777092 CRT 3331-1 A 6779143 CRT 3321-1 E
6777127 CRT 3331-1 A 6779145 CRT 3331-1 F
6777168 CRT 3331-1 A 6779172 CRT 3331-1 E
6777269 CRT 3331-1 C 6779191 CRT 3331-1 E
6777294 CRT 3331-1 A 6779217 CRT 3331-1 E
6777310 CRT 3331-1 A 6779230 CRT 3331-1 £
6777383 CRT 3331-1} A 6779234 CRT 3331-1 €
6777419 CRT 3331-1 A 6779264 CRT 3331-1 E
6777571 CRT 3331-1 A 6779313 CRT 3331-1 E
6777605 CRT 3331~-1 A 6779424 CRT 3331-1 E
6777622 CRT 3331-1 A 6779470 CRT 3331-1 3
6777663 CRT 3331-1 A 6779502 CRT 3331-1 E
6777812 CRT 3331-1 E 6779677 CRT 3331-1 E
6777815 CRT 3331-1 E 6779765 CRT 3331-1 E
6777816 CRT 3331-1 E 6779769 CRT 3331-1 E
6777826 CRT 3331-1 E 6779862 CRT 3331-1 3
6177827 CRT 3331-1 F 6779891 CRT 3331-1 F
6777828 CRY 3331-1 E 6779964 CRT 3331-1 E
6777911 CRY 3331~ F 6830425 CRY 3331-1 3
6777933 CRT 3331-1 E 6830554 CRT 3331-1 E
6777949 CRT 3331-1 E 6830591 CRT 3331-1 E
6777950 CRT 3331-1 F 6830599 CRT 3331-1 £
6777951 CRT 3331-1 F 6831016 CRY 3331-1 E
6777976 CRT 3331-1 A 6831297 .. CRT 3331-1 E
6778025 CRT 3331-1 A 6831298 CRT 3331-1 E
6778040 CRT 3331-1 E 6831358 CRT 3331-1 E
6778168 CRT 3331-1 E 6831535 CRT 3331-1 E
6778169 CRT 3331-1 F 6831801 CRT 3331-1 E
6778377 CRT 3331-1 F 6831904 CRT 3331-1 E
6778378 CRT 3331-1} F 6831986 CRT 3331-1 E
6778379 CRT 3331-1 F 6832033 CRT 3331-1 3
6778387 CRT 3331-1 E 6832043 CRT 3331-1 E
6778669 CRT 3331-1 E 6832044 CRT 3331-1 E
6778879 CRT 3331-1 E 6832245 CRT 3331-1 E
6778999 CRT 3331-1 E 6832415 CRT 3331-1 E
6779013 CRT 3331-1 E 6832434 CRT 3331-1 3
6779047 CRT 3331-1 E 6832614 CRT 3331-1 E

* A/N* ~ ASSEMBLY NUMBER - FOUND ON YOUR TRANSMISSION NAMEPLATE



ALLISCN TORQMATIC TRANSMISSION SERIES 3321-1 ANN 3331-] PARTS CATALCH
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FIG 4. TORQUE CONVERTER HOUSING



ALLISON TORQMATIC TRANSMISSION SERIES 3321-1 AND 3331-1 PARTS CATALOG 4-3.1
GROUP A

TORQUE CONVERTER HOUSING, FIGURE 4

REF NO NOMENCLATURE PART NO REQ
1 PLUG, EXPANSIONs 3/4 o o o o o o o o o o o o o o 6758042 1
2 HOUSING, TORQUE CONVERTER & & o o = o o o o o « & 6769910 1
3 PIN & o v o o v o o a o o o o o o o o o o s a o 6755403 1
4 WASHER, LUBE PRESR REGLTR VALVE SEA PRIDR TO . 6774497 1

S/N 27719 USE P/N 6771323, STARTING WITH
S/N 27719 USE 6774497
5 VALVE, LUBE PRESR REGLTR  PRIOR TO S/N 27719 . . 6774188 1
3 ALSO CRDER WASHER 6774497
6 SPRING, LUBE PRESR REGLTR VALVE, 21.5 COILS, . . 6772661 1
.487 ID, .0842-.0872 WIRE DIA
7 GASKET, LUBE PRESR REGLTR VALVE COVER o« 4 « & .+ . 6755378 1
8 COVER, LUBE PRESR REGLTR VALVE & ¢ « « & « o o & 6758216 1
.9 WASHERy LOCKs 3/8 4 o 2 o o o o o « o o o o o o « 103321 4
10 BOLTs HX HOy 3/8-16 X 3/4 4 o o o o o o o o o & 179837 4
il GASKET, CONV HSNG DRAIN TUBE & « & o & o o & o 6759547 1
12 FLANGE; CONV HSNG DRAIN « o o « o o o o o o o« « o 6758236 1
13 WASHERy LOCKs 3/8 4 o v « o o o o o o o o o o« o 103321 2
14 BOLTy 3/8-16 X 1 1/2 & «¢ o = o & o o o « o o = « 179843 2
15 CLAMPy, HOSEy; TYPE E v o o o « o « « o o o « o + o 272858 2
16 HOSE 4 o o o o o o o o o o s o s o o o o o « o « 6758235 1
17 TUBE, CONV HSNG DRAIN & & & o & ¢ o o o o o o u & 575823 1
18 . RINGy HOOK TYPE SEAL o o 4 & 4 o « o o o = o « & 8347398 2
19 SLEEVE CONVERTER GROUND, 4 ELEMENT CONVERTER . . 6769529 1
20 RING, HOOK TYPE SEAL  PRIOR TO S/N 37339 USE . . 6763299 1
QUANTITY OF 2
21 SHAFT ASSY, CONVERTER o o o o o o o o o o o o + & 6776764 1
22 PLUGy LUBE CRIFICE 4 o « o o o o o = o = o o 6756030 1
23 BEARING, SINGLE ROW BALL  ND 3207X1A o & o o . . 903207 1
24 RINGy EXTERNAL SNAP « & o o + s « s s « o o o o & 6750046 1
25 RING, EXTERNAL SNAP  USED PRIOR TO S/N 37339 . . 6754888 1
ONLY
26 RETAINERy BRNG 4 o o o o o o & o o o o « o o « » 6757159 1
27 WASHER, INTERNAL YOOTH LOCKy 3/8 & o o 2 « o 4 & 115549 6
28 BOLTy HX HDy 3/8B-16 X 7/8 « v o o o o « « = o « & 9409079 6
29 RINGy INTERNAL SNAP v 4 & 4 v v o o o o o o « o & 6759541 1
30 SEAL, BEARING LIP TYPE QIL  NOT USED PRIOR TO . 6769590 1
S/N 7596. SEE RETAINER, REF 36 i
31 RING, BEARING RETAINER O RING TYPE SEAL, . « . . 6764780
USE 6764780 STARTING WITH S/N 5747
32 RETAINER, BEARING  NOT USED PRIOR TO S/N 7596 . 6769585 &
SEE REF. 36 .
33 BEARING, BALL  USE QTY OF 1 PRICR YO S/N 7596 . 903209 2
SEE REF. 35 ND 3209XR1A
34 TUBE, OIL TRANSFER  PRIOR TO S/N 8590 USE . . . 6769851 1
P/N 6759546, STARTING WITH S/N 8590 USE
6769851.
35 BEARING, SEALED BALL  MRC 2095Z USE PRIOR TO 6758621 1
S/N 7596 ONLY SEE REF. 33
36 RETAINER, BRNG  WHEN ORDERING 676$586 ALSO . . . 6769586 : 1

USE SEALRING 6752288 AND SEALRING 6764780.
STARTING WITH S/N 7596 AND LATER USE RETAINER
6765585, SEE REF. 32
37 RINGy INTERNAL SNAP USE PRIOR TQO S/N 7596 ONLY 6753487 1

.



4-3.2 ALLISON TORQMATIC TRANSMISSION SERIES 3321-1 AND 3331-1 PARTS CATALOG

GROUP B
TORQUE CONVERTER HOUSING, FIGURE 4

SAME AS GROUP A, EXCEPT FOR PARTS LISTED BELOW.

REF NO NOMENCLATURE PART NO REQ
30-31 NOT USED IN THIS GROUP.
34 NOT USED IN THIS GROUP.
35-37 NOT USED AFTER S/N 7596.
GROUP C

TORQUE CONVERTER HOUSING, FIGURE 4

SAME AS GROUP Be EXCEPT FOR PARTS LISTED BELOW.

34 TUBE, OIL TRANSFER PRIOR TO S/N 8590 USE . . . 6769851 1
6759546, STARTING WITH S/N 8590 USE
6769851.
R Y
GROUP D

TORQUE CONVERTER HOUSING, FIGURE 4

SAME AS GROUP By EXCEPT FOR PARTS LISTED BELOW.

30 SEAL, BEARING LIP TYPE OIL NOT USED PRIOR TO . 6769590 1
S/N 7596. SEE RETAINER, REF 36
31 RING, BEARING RETAINER O RING TYPE SEAL USE - 6764780 1

6764780 STARTING WITH S/N 5747

GROUP E
TORQUE CONVERTER HOUSING, FIGURE 4
SAME AS GROUP A, EXCEPT FOR PARTS LISTED BELOW.

SLEEVE, CONVERTER GROUND 3 ELEMENT CONVERTER . 6774611 1

GROUP F

TORQUE CONVERTER HOUSING, FIGURE 4
SAME AS GROUP A, EXCEPT FOR PARTS LISTED BELOW.
19 SLEEVE, CONVERTER GROUND 3 ELEMENT CONVERTER . 6774611 1
30-31 NOT USED IN THIS GROUP.
GROUP G
TORQUE CONVERTER HOUSING, FIGURE 4
SAME AS GROUP A, EXCEPT FOR PARTS LISTED BELOW.

19 SLEEVEs CONVERTER GROUND 3 ELEMENT CONVERTER . 6774611 1
34 NOT USED IN THIS GROUP.




ALLISON TORQMATIC TRANSMISSION SERIES 3321-1 AND 3331-1 PARTS CATALOG 5-1.1
01t COOLER, IMPLEMENT PUMP DRIVE AND WET OR DRY CONVERTER HOUSING SECTION

TO FIND DETAIL PARTS FOR YOUR ALLISON TORQMATIC TRANSMISSION, TURN TO
THE GROUP LISTED OPPOSITE THE ASSEMBLY PART NUMBER OF YOUR TRANSMISSION.

A/N% MODEL GROUP A/N% MODEL GROUP
6759479 CRT 3331-1 B 6770176 CRT 3331-1 C
6759583 CRT 3331-1 0 6770186 CRT 3331-1 C
6759584 CRT 3331-1 C 6770273 CRT 3331-1 8
6759597 CRT 3331-1 A 6770328 CRT 3331-1 8
6759633 CRT 3331-1 D 6770363 CRT 3331-1 C
6759634 CRT 3331-1 8 6770438 CRT 3331-1 C
6759635 CRT 3331-1 B 6770465 CRT 3331-1 D
6759636 CRT 3331-1 c 6770672 CRT 3331-1 C
6759707 CRT 3331-1 A 6770675 CRT 3331-1 D
6759721 CRT 3331-1 A 6770732 CRT 3331-1 D
6759748 CRT 3331-1 C 6770966 CRT 3331-1 A
6759755 CRT 3331-1 [ 6771133 CRT 3331-1 D
6759756 CRT 3331-1 D 6771136 CRT 3331-1 D
6759763 CRT 3331-1 0 6771241 CRT 3331-1 A
6759776 CRT 3331-1 B 6771278 CRT 3331-1 D
6759789 CRT 3331-1 D 6771319 CRT 3331-1 D
6759793 CRT 3331-1 C 6771412 CRT 3331-1 A
6759794 CRT 3331-1 8 6771414 CRT 3331-1 B
6759795 CRT 3331-1 C 6771415 CRT 3331-1 D
6759812 CRT 3331-1 8 6771416 CRT 3331-1 8
6759817 CRT 3331-1 B 6771417 CRT 3331-1 8
6759826 CRT 3331-1 D 6771444 CRT 3331-1 B
6759827 CRT 3331-1 C 6771740 CRT 3331-1 [
6759828 CRT 3331-1 C 6771744 CRT 3331-1 A
6759837 CRT 3331-1 8 6771764 CRT 3331-1 D
6759850 CRT 3331-1 8 6771803 CRT 3321-1 B
6759851 CRT 3331-1 c 6771808 CRT 3331-1 D
6759858 CRT 3331-1 C 6772026 CRT 3331-1 D
6759861 CRT 3331-1 A 6772987 CRT 3331-1 -]
6759865 CRT 3331-1 D 6772100 CRT 3331-1 D
6759866 CRT 3331-1 C 6772105 CRT 3331-1 B
6769518 CRT 3331-1 8 6772144 CRT 3321-1 B
6769554 CRT 3331-1 A 6772195 CRT 3331-1 C
6769556 CRT 3331-1 8 6772196 CRT 3331-1 C
6769615 CRT 3331-1 B 67722717 CRT 3331-1 0
6769635 CRT 3331-1 8 6772279 CRT 3331-1 8
6769737 CRT 3331-1 2] 6772280 CRT 3331-1 -]
6769824 CRT 3331-1 A 6772360 CRT 3331-1 8
6769841 CRT 3331-1 D 6772464 CRT 3331-1 B
6769862 CRT 3331-1 C 6772496 CRT 3331-1 c
6769867 CRT 3331-1 A 6772497 CRT 3331-1 8
6769901 CRT 3331-1 A 6772498 CRT 3331-1 D
6769902 CRT 3331-1 C 6772499 CRT 3331-1 ;]
6769922 CRT 3331-1 D 6772500 CRT 3331-1 8
6769935 CRT 3331-1 D 6772501 CRT 3331-1 8
6769948 CRT 3331-1 A 6772502 CRT 3331-1 0
6770000 CRT 3331-1 D 6772503 CRT 3331-1 C
6770005 CRT 3331-1 A 6772504 CRT 3331-1 8
6770063 CRT 3331-1 B 6772505 CRT 3331-1 D
6770GC81 CRT 3331-1 B 6772506 CRT 3331-1 A

CONTINUED ON NEXT PAGE

A/N¥* — ASSEMBLY NUMBER — FOUND ON YOUR TRANSMISSION NAMEPLATE



A/N*

6772507
6772731
6772825
6772826
6772827
6772828
6772829
6772891
6772892
6772893

6772895
6772913
6772914
6772915
6772916
6772917
6772918
6772929
6773161
6773339

67733¢€9
6773371
6773419
6773533
6773534
6773579
6773580
6773635
6773752
6773798

6773809
6773810
6773838
6773883
6773900
6773975
5773976
6774124
6774145
6776146

6774158
6774159
6774221
6774319
6774332
6774463
6774484
6774496
6774567
6774568

A/N* ~ ASSEMBLY NUMBER - FOUND ON YOUR TRANSMISSION NAMEPLATE

ALLISON TORQMATIC TRANSMISSION SERIES 3321-1 AND 3331-1 PARTS CATALOG

OIL COOLER,

IMPLEMENT PUMP DRIVE AND WET OR DRY CONVERTER HOUSING SECTION

TO FIND DETAIL PARTS FOR YOUR ALLISON TORQMATIC TRANSMISSION, TURN TO
THE GROUP LISTED OPPOSITE THE ASSEMBLY PART NUMBER OF YOUR TRANSMISSION.

MODEL

CRT
CRT
CRTY
CRT
CRT
CRT
CRT
CRT
CRT
CRY

CRT
CRT
CRT
CRT
CRT
CRT
CRT
CRT
CRT
CRT

CRT
CRT
CRT
CRT
CRT
CRT
CRT
CRT
CRT
CRT

CRT
CRT
CRT
CRT
CRT
CRT
CRT
CRT
CRT
CRT

CRT
CRT
CRT
CRT
CRT
CRT
CRY
CRT
CRT
CRT

33311
3331-1
3331-1
3331-1
33211
3331-1
33311
3331-1
3331-1
3331-1

3331-1
3331-1
3331-1
33311
3331-1
3331-1
3331-1
3331-1
3331-1
3331-1

3331-1
333111
3331-1
33311
3331-1
3331-1
3331-1
3331-1
3331-1
3331-1

3331-1
3331~1
3331-1
33311
3331-1
3331-1
3331-1
33311
3331-1
3331-1

3331-1
3331-1
3331-1
3331-1
3331-1
3331-1
3331-1
3331-1
3331-1
3331-1

GROUP

POTODEO®EO D> O0oODoDDRDODO POOCODOOOOPD> COPORRDOD>»>

OO CETOOOO

A/N*

6774743
6774792
6775179
6775180
6775181
6775182
6775183
6775184
6775185
6775186

6775187
6775188
6775189
6775190
6775191
6775194
6775195
6775196
6775197
6775198

6775199
6775200
6775201
6775202
6775203
6775204
6775205
6775206
6775207
6775208

6775209
6775210
6775211
6775212
6775213
6775214
6775215
6775216
6775217
6775297

6775389
6775550
6775701
6776655
6776717
6776756
6776757
6776758
6776766
6776983

CONTINUED ON NEXT PAGE

MODEL

CRT
CRT
CRT
CRY
CRT
CRT
CRT
CRT
CRT
CRT

CRT
CRT
CRY
CRT
CRT
CRT
CRT
CRT
CRT
CRT

CRT
CRT
CRT
CRT
CRT
CRT
CRT
CRT
CRT
CRT

CRT
CRT
CRT
CRT
CRT
CRY
CRT
CRT
CRT
CRT

CRT
CRT
CRT
CRT
CRT
CRT
CRT
CRT
CRT
CRT

3331-1
3331-1
3331-1
3331-1
3331-1
3331-1
3331-1
3331-1
3331-1
3331-1

3331-1
3331-1
3331-1
3331-1
3331-1
3331-1
3331-1
33311
3331-1
3331-1

3331-1
3331-1
3331-1
3331-1
3331-1
3331-1
3331-1
3331-1
3331-1
3331-1

3331-1
3331-1
3331-1
3331-1
3331-1
3331-1
3331-1
3331-1
3321-1
3331-1

3331-1
3331-1
3331-1
3331-1
3331-1
33311
3331-1
3331-1
33311
3331-1

GROUP

OrPrO000BO0 PPOOPEOPO@TE®

OPOOOOOO0O®

PROPOOOTOPO

OO OAPPOPO®



*

A/N=x

6776985
6777022
6777037
6777088
6777092
6777127
6777168
6777269
6777294
6777310

6777383
6777419
6777571
6777605
6777622
6777663
6777812
6777815
6777816
6777826

6777827
6777828
6777911
6777933
6777949
6777950
6777951
67717976
6778025
6778040

6778168
6778169
6778377
6778378
6778379
6778387
6778669
6778879
6778999
6779013

6779047
6779048
6775068

A/N* — ASSEMBLY NUMBER - FOUND ON YOUR TRANSMISSION NAMEPLATE

ALLISON TORQMATIC TRANSMISSION SERIES 3321-1 AND 3331-1 PARTS CATALOG

OIL COOLER,

IMPLEMENT PUMP DRIVE AND WET OR DRY CONVERTER HOUSING SECTION

TO FIND DETAIL PARTS FOR YOUR ALLISON TORQMATIC TRANSMISSION, TURN TO
THE GROUP LISTED OPPOSITE THE ASSEMBLY PART NUMBER OF YOUR TRANSMISSION.

MODEL

CRT
CRT
CRT
CRT
CRT
CRT
CRT
CRT
CRT
CRT

CRT
CRY
CRT
CRT
CRT
CRT
CRT
CRT
CRT
CRY

CRT
CRT
CRT
CRT
CRT
CRT
CRT
CRT
CRT
CRT

CRT
CRT
CRT
CRT
CRT
CRT
CRT
CRT
CRT
CRT

CRT
CRT
CRT

3331-1
3331-1
3331-1
3331-1
3331-1
3331-1
3331-1
3331-1
3331-1
3331-1

3331-1
3331-1
3331-1
3331-1
3331-1
3331-1
3331-1
3331-1
3331-1
3331-1

3331-1
3331-1
3331-1
3331-1
3331-1
33311
3331-1
3331-1
3331-1
33311

3331-1
3331~}
3331-1
3331-1
3331-1
3331-1
33311
3331-1
3331-1
3331-1

3331-1
33311
3331-1

GROUP

PEeMOOOO0O0O DOoOOPODIDDOO P> QOO P®

OPFPPERPPDOOOOQ

OO

A/N*

6779078
6779085
6779086
6779104
6779142
6779143
6779145
6779172
6779191
6779217

6779230
6779234
6779264
6779313
6779424
6779470
6779502
6779677
&779765
6779769

6779862
6779891
6779964
6830425
6830554
6830591
6830699
6831016
6831297
6831298

6831358
6831535
6831801
6831904
6831986
6832033
6832043
6832044
6832245
6832415

6832434
6832614

MODEL

CRY
CRT
CRT
CRT
CRT
CRT
CRT
CRT
CRT
CRY

CRT
CRT
CRT
CRT
CRT
CRT
CRT
CRT
CRT
CRT

CRT
CRT
CRT
CRT
CRT
CRT
CRT
CRT
CRT
CRT

CRT
CRT
CRT
CRT
CRT
CRT
CRT
CRY
CRT
CRT

CRT
CRT

3331-1
3331-1
3331-1
3331-1
3331-1
3331-1
3331-1
3331-1
3331-1
3331-1

3331-1
3331-1
3331-1
33311
3331-1
3331-1
3331-1
3331-1
3331-1
3331-1

3331-1
3331-1
3331-1
3331-1
3331-1
3331-1
3331-1
3331-1
3331-1
3331-1

3331-1
33311
3331-1
3331-1
3331-1
3331-1
3331-1
3331-1
3331-1
3331-1

3331-1
3331-1

GROUP

OO0 OO® POOOCDOEERPOO

PODOPCOIOOOO

COOPP>»POODEE



CATALDN

ALLISON TORQMATIC TRANSMISSION SERTES 3321-1 AND 333]1-1 PARTS
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FIG 5. OIL COOLER, INPLEMENT PUMP DRIVE AND WEY QR NRY

CONVERTER HOUSING



ALLISON TORQMATIC TRANSMISSION SERIES 3321-1 AND 3331-1 PARTS CATALOG 5-3.1

GROUP A

OIL COOLER, IMPLEMENT PUMP DRIVE AND WET CONVERTER HOUSING, FIGURE S

REF ND NOMENCLATURE PART NO REQ
1-3 NOT USED IN THIS GROUP.
4 GASKET, OIL COOLER « o o o o o o o o s o » o o « 6754314 1
5 COREy OIL COOLER o ¢ o o o « o o o o s o o s o & 8522609 1
6 GASKET, OIL COOLER COVER 4 « o « « « o o o o o » 6754299 1
7 PLUGY 174 NPTF 4 4 o o « o o o a o o s o o o s » 444576 1
8 COVERy OIL COOLER o o o o o « o o 2 o s « o o o & 6755488 1
9 BOLT, HEX HDy 5/16=18 X 3 3/4 4 v o « o o o o« = « 186271 12
10 GEAR, OIL & IMPLEMENT PUMP DRV & & « o & o & o+ 6769584 1
11 GEAR ASSY, ACCESSORY DRIVE IDLER & o o o o o o & 6773857 1
12 RIVET 4 4 o o o o o s o o s s o« s o« « o« o « = 6773842 3
13 BEARING, SINGLE ROW BALL ND 1210X1A .« « o . 901210 1
14 GEAR « o o o o o o o« o o o 5 s o o o o s « o s 6773858 % 1
15 WASHER  WHEN REPLACING BEARING P/N 901210 . . 6777880 6
IN GEAR P/N 6772567 WITH A BEARING
RETAINING FLANGE INSIDE THE GEAR BORE
, . _USE ONLY 3 WASHERS P/N 6777880,
16 : - SPINDLEy- ACCESSORY DRIVE IDLER GEAR o « « o o » & 6759480 1
17 BOLTy HX HDy 7/16-14 X 1 3/4 « o o o o o o = = « 9409513 1
GROUP B
§ _ OIL COOLER, -IMPLEMENT PUMP DRIVE AND DRY CONVERTER HOUSING, FIGURE 5
SAME AS GRDUP A, EXCEPT FOR PARTS LISTED BELOW.
RING, CONVERTER SEAL, SQUARE CROSS SECTION . . . 6753866 : 1
SEAL, PUMP -DIAPHRAGM LIP TYPE OIL o « o o o « o = 6771273 1
DIAPHRAGM; CONVERTER HOUSING o o o o o o o o o &« 6769681 1
NOT USED IN THIS GROUP.
. GROUP C
- OIL COCLER, IMPLEMENT PUMP DRIVE AND DRY CONVERTER HOUSING, FIGURE 5
SAME AS GROUP A, EXCEPT FOR PARTS LISTED BELOW.
1 RING, CONVERTER SEAL, SQUARE CROSS SECTION .« . . 6753866 1
2 SEALy PUMP DIAPHRAGM LIP TYPE OIL 4 « o o o o o o 6771273 1
3 DIAPHRAGM; CONVERTER HOUSING @ o o o o o o o o & 6769681 1
GROUP D
0IL COOLER, IMPLEMENT PUMP DRIVE AND WET CONVERTER HOUSING, FIGURE 5
SAME AS GROUP A, EXCEPT FOR PARTS LISTED BELOW.
1-9 NOT USED IN THIS GROUP.
GROUP E
DIL COOLER, IMPLEMENT PUMP DRIVE AND WET CONVERTER HOUSING, FIGURE §
SAME AS GROUP A, EXCEPT FOR PARTS LISTED BELOW.
1-9 NOT USED IN THIS GROUP.
10 GEARy OIL PUMP DRIVE &4 o« « « « o o o = o « o o & 6777652 1
11 GEAR ASSY, ACCESSORY DRIVE IDLER & o o o o « o« » 6778059 1

14 GEAR & 4 ¢ o o e o o o o o o o o o o o s ¢ s @ 67TTT650 1

* SERViCED AS AN ASSY - NDT AS A DETAIL PART



ALLISON TORQMATIC TRANSMISSION SERIES 3321-1 AND 3331-1 PARTS CATALOG
INPUT DRIVEN CHARGING OIL PUMP SECTION

TO FIND DETAIL PARTS FOR YOUR ALLISON TORQMATIC TRANSMISSION, TURN TO
THE GROUP LISTED OPPOSITE THE ASSEMBLY PART NUMBER OF YOUR TRANSMISSION.

A/N% MODEL GROUP A/Nx* MODEL GROUP
6759479 CRT 3331-1 A 6770176 CRT 3331-1 A
6759583 CRT 3331-1 A 6770186 CRT 3331-1 A
6759584 CRT 3331-1 A 6770273 CRT 3331-1 A
6759597 CRT 3331-1 A 6770328 CRT 3331-1 A
6759633 CRT 3331-1 A 6770363 CRT 3331-1 A
6759634 CRT 3331-1 A 6770438 CRT 3331~-1 A
6759635 CRT 3331-1 A 6770465 CRT 3331-1 A
6759636 CRT 3331-~-1 A 6770672 CRT 3331-1 A
6759707 CRT 3331-1 A 6770675 CRT 3331-1 A
6759721 CRT 3331-1 A 6770732 CRT 3331-1 A
6759748 CRT 3331-1 A 6770966 CRT 3331-1 A
6759755 CRT 3331-1 A 6771133 CRT 3331-1 A
6759756 CRT 3331-1 A 6771136 CRT 3331-1 8
6759763 CRT 3331-1 A 6771241 CRT 3331-1 A
67159776 CRT 3331-1 A 6771278 CRT 333i-1 A
6759789 CRT 3331-1 A 6771319 CRT 3331-1 A
6759793 CRT 3331-1 A 6771412 CRT 3331-1 A
6759794 CRT 3331-1 A 6771414 CRT 3331-1 A
6759795 CRT 3331-1 A 6771415 CRT 3331-1 A
6759812 CRT 3331-1 A 6771416 CRT 3331-1 A
6759817 CRT 3331-1 A 6771417 CRT 3331-1 A
6759826 CRT 3331-1 A 6771444 CRT 3331-1 A
6759827 CRT 3331-1 A 6771740 CRT 3331-1 A
6759828 CRT 3331-1 A 6771744 CRT 3331-1 A
6759837 CRT 3331-1 A 6771764 CRT 3331-1 A
6759850 CRT 3331-1 A 6771803 CRT 3321-1 A
6759851 CRT 3331-1 A 6771808 CRT 3331-1 A
6759858 CRT 3331-1 A 6772026 CRT 3331-1 A
6759861 CRT 3331-1 A 6772087 CRT 3331-1 A
6759865 CRT 3331-1 A 6772100 CRT 3331-1 A
6759866 CRT 3331-1 A 6772105 CRT 3331-1 A
6769518 CRT 3331-1 A 6772144 CRT 3321-1 A
6769554 CRT 3331-1 A 6772195 CRT 3331-1 A
6769556 CRT 3331-1 A 6772196 CRT 3331-1 A
6769615 CRT 3331-1 A 6772277 CRT 3331-1 B
6769635 CRT 3331-1 A 6772279 CRT 3331-1 A
6769737 CRT 3331-1 A 6772280 CRT 3331-1 A
6769824 CRT 3331-1 A 6772360 CRT 3331-1 A
6769841 CRT 3331-1 A 6772464 CRT 3331-1 A
6769862 CRT 3331-1 A 6772496 CRT 3331-1 A
6769867 CRT 3331-1 A 6772497 CRT 3331-1 A
6769901 CRT 3331-1 A 6772498 CRT 3331-1 A
6769902 CRT 3331-1 A 6772499 CRT 3331-1 A
6769922 CRT 3331-1 A 6772500 CRT 3331-1 A
6769935 CRT 3331-1 A 6772501 CRT 3331~1 A
6769948 CRT 3331-1 A 6772502 CRT 3331-1 8
6770000 CRT 3331-1 A 6772503 CRT 3331-1 A
6770005 CRT 3331-1 A 6772504 CRT 3331-1 A
6770063 CRT 3331-1 A 6772505 CRT 3331-1 A
6770081 CRT 3331-1 A 6772506 CRT 3331-1 A

CONTINUED ON NEXT PAGE

A/N* — ASSEMBLY NUMBER — FOUND ON YOUR TRANSMISSION NAMEPLATE



6-1.2 ALLISON TORQMATIC TRANSMISSION SERIES 3321-1 AND 3331-1 PARTS CATALOG
INPUT DRIVEN CHARGING OIL PUMP SECTION

TO FIND DETAIL PARTS FOR YOUR ALLISON TORQMATIC TRANSMISSION, TURN TO
THE GROUP LISTED OPPOSITE THE ASSEMBLY PART NUMBER OF YOUR TRANSMISSION.

A/N* MODEL GROUP A/N* MODEL GROUP
6772507 CRT 3331-1 A 6774743 CRT 3331-1 A
6772731 CRT 3331-1 A 6774792 CRT 3331-1 A
6772825 CRT 3331-1 A 6775179 CRT 3331-1 A
6772826 CRT 3331-1 A 6775180 CRT 3331-1 A
6772827 CRT 3331-1 A 6775181 CRT 3331-1 A
6772828 CRT 3331-1 A 6775182 CRT 3331-1 A
6772829 CRT 3331-1 A 6775183 CRT 3331-1 A
6772891 CRT 3331-1 A 6775184 CRY 3331-1 A
6772892 CRT 3331-1 A 6775185 CRT 3331-1 A
6772893 CRT 3331-1 A 6775186 CRT 3331-1 A
6772895 CRT 3331-1 A 6775187 CRT 3331-1 A
6772913 CRT 3331-1 A 6775188 CRT 3331-1 A
6772914 CRT 3331-1 A 6775189 CRY 3331-1 A
6772915 CRT 3331-1 A 6775190 CRT 3331-1 A
6772916 CRT 3331~} A 6775191 CRT 3331-1 A
6772917 CRT 3331-1 A 5775194 CRT 3331-1 A
6772918 CRT 3331-1 A 6775195 CRT 3331-1 A
6772929 CRYT 3331-1 A 6775196 CRT 3331-1 A
6773161 CRT 3331-1 A 6775197 CRT 3331-1 A
6773339 CRT 3331-1 A 6775198 CRT 3331-1 A
6773369 CRT 3331-1 A 6775199 CRT 3331~} A
6773371 CRT 3331-1 A 6775200 CRT 3331-1 A
6773419 CRT 3331-1 A 6775201 CRT 3331-1 A
6773533 CRT 3331-1 A 6775202 CRY 3331-1 A
6773534 CRT 3331-1 A 6775203 CRT 3331-1 A
6773579 CRT 3331-1 8 6775204 CRT 3331-1 8
6773580 CRT 3331-1 8 6775205 CRT 3331-1 A
6773635 CRT 3331-1 A 6775206 CRT 3331-1 A
6773752 CRT 3331-1 A 6775207 CRT 3331-1 A
6773798 CRT 3331-1 A 6775208 CRT 3331-1 A
6773809 CRT 33311 A 6775209 CRT 3331-1 A
6773810 CRT 3331-1 A 6775210 CRT 3331-1 A
6773838 CRT 3331-] A 6775211 CRT 3331-1 A
6773883 CRT 3331-1 8 6775212 CRT 3331-1 A
6773900 CRT 3331-1 A 6775213 CRT 3331-1 8
6773375 CRT 3331-1 A 6775214 CRT 3331-1 A
67713976 CRT 3331-1 A 6775215 CRT 3331-1 A
6774124 CRT 3331-1 A 6775216 CRT 3331-1 A
6774145 CRT 3331-1 A 6775217 CRT 3321-1 A
6774146 CRT 3331-1 A 6775297 CRT 3331-1 A
6774158 CRT 3331-1- A 6775389 CRT 3331-1 A
6774159 CRT 3331-1 A 6775550 CRT 3331-1 A
5774221 CRT 3331-1 A 6775701 CRT 3331-1 A
6774319 CRT 3331-~1 A 6776655 CRT 3331-1 A
5774332 CRT 3331-}) A 6776717 CRY 3331-~1 A
6774463 CRT 3331-1 A 6776756 CRT 3331-1 A
6774484 CRT 3331-1 B 6776757 CRT 3331-1 A
6774496 CRT 3331-1 A 6776758 CRT 3331-1 A
6774567 CRT 3331-} A 6776766 CRT 3331-1 A
6774568 CRT 3331-1 A 6776983 CRY 3331-1 8

CONTINUED ON NEXT PAGE

A/N* — ASSEMBLY NUMBER -~ FOUND ON YOUR TRANSMISSION NAMEPLATE



x

A/N®

6776985
6777022
6777037
6777088
6777092
6777127
6777158
5777269
6777294
6777310

6777383
6777419
6777571
6T77605
6777622
6777663
6777312
6777815
6777816
6777826

6777827
6777828
6777911
6777933
6777949
6777950
6777951
6777976
6778025
6778040

6778168
6778169
67783717
6778378
6778379
6778387
6778669
67783879
6778999
6779013

6779047
6779048
6779068

ALLISON TORQMATIC TRANSMISSION SERIES

INPUT DRIVEN CHARGING

TO FIND DETAIL PARTS FOR YOUR ALLISON
THE GROUP LISTED OPPOSITE THE ASSEMBLY

MODEL

CRT
CRT
CRT
CRT
CRT
CRT
CRT
CRT
CRT
CRT

CRT
CRT
CRT
CRT
CRT
CRTY
CRT
CRT
CRT
CRT

CRT
CRT
CRT
CRT
CRT
CRT
CRT
CRT
CRT
CRT

CRY
CRT
CRT
CRT
CRT
CRT
CRT
CRT
CRT
CRT

CRT
CRT
CRT

3331-1
3331-1
3331-1
3331-1
33311
3331-1
3331-1
3331-1
3331-1
3331-1

3331-1
3331-1
3331-1
3331-1
3331-1
3331-1
3331-1
3331-1
3331-1
3331-1

3331-1
3331-1}
3331-1
3331-1
3331-1
3331-1
3331-1
33311
3331-1
3331-1

3331-1
33311
3331-1
3331-1
3331-1
3331-1
3331-1
3331-1
3331-1
3331-1

3331-1
3331-1
3331-1

GROUP

PPOPP>PDBP>D>®P> >PEP>PDEBP>P>PP>D P> >

P> D>D>P>PPD>D

> >

3321~1 AND 3331-1 PARTS CATALOG
OIL PUMP SECTION

TORQMATIC TRANSMISSION, TURN TO
PART NUMBER OF YOUR TRANSMISSION.

A/N*x MODEL GROUP
6779078 CRT 3331-1 A
6779085 CRT 33311 [
6779086 CRT 3331-1 A
6779104 CRT 3331-1 A
6779142 CRT 3331-1 A
6779143 CRT 3331-1 A
6779145 CRT 3331-1 A
6779172 CRT 3331-1 A
6779191 CRT 3331-1 A
6779217 CRT 3331-1 A
6779230 CRT 3331-1} A
6779234 CRT 3331~1 A
6779264 CRT 3331-1 A
6779313 . CRT 3331-) A
6779424 CRT 3331-1 A
6779470 CRT 3331-1 A
6779502 CRT 3331-1 A
6779677 CRT 3331-1 A
6779765 CRT 3331-1 B
6779769 CRT 3331-1 A
6779862 CRT 3331-1 A
6779891 CRT 3331-1 A
6779964 CRT 3331-1 A
6830425 CRT 3331-}1 A
6830554 CRT 3331~} A
6830591 CRT 3331-1 A
6830699 CRT 3331-1 A
6831016 CRT 33311 A
6831297 CRT 3331-1 A
6831298 CRT 3331-1 A
6831358 CRT 3331-1 A
6831535 CRT 3331-1 A
6831801 CRT 3331-1 A
6831904 CRT 3331-1 A
6831986 CRT 3331-1 8
6832033 CRT 3331-1 A
6832043 CRT 3331-1 A
6832044 CRT 3331-1 A
6832245 CRT 3331-1 A
6832415 CRT 3331-1 A
6832434 CRT 13331-1 8
6832614 CRY 3331-1 A

A/N* - ASSEMBLY NUMBER - FOUND ON YOUR TRANSMISSION NAMEPLATE

6-1.3



PAYTS CATALDG
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FIG 6. INPUT-DRIVEN CHARGING OIL PUMP



ALLISON TORQMATIC TRANSMISSION SFRIES 3321-1 AND 3331-1 PARTS CATALNGC
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FIG 6-1. INPUT-DRIVEN CHARGING OIL PUMP



ALLISON TORQMATIC TRANSMISSION SERTES 3321-1 AND 3331-1 PARTS CATALOG

GROUP A

INPUT DRIVEN CHARGING OIL PUMP, FIGURE 6

REF NG NOMENCLATURE
1 BOLTy HX HDy 3/8-16 X 2 1/4 o o o o o o o ¢ o o =
2 BOLTy HX HDy 3/8-=16 X 2 3/4 o« o o o« ¢ o o o o o o
3 WASHERy LOCKy 3/B o o o o ¢ o o ¢ 2 o ¢ o o o o o
4 PUMP ASSY, INPUT DRVN CHARGING OIL & ¢ o o o ¢
5 COVER ASSYy OIL PUMP « o o ¢ 2 o o o o o o o =
6 COVERy OIL PUMP o« o ¢ o o o ¢ o s « o o o
7 PINy DOWEL o o o o o ¢ o o o o o o o o o »
8 BEARINGy NEEDLE o « ¢ ¢« o o o ¢ o ¢ o o o o
9 GASKETy OIL PUMP COVER ¢ o o o o o o o o o o =
10 GEARy OTL PUMP DRV 4« o o o o o o o o o s o o »
11 BODY ASSY, INPUT CHARGING OIL PUMP « « ¢ « o &
12 BEARINGy NEEDLE «o o ¢ o ¢« o o ¢ o o = o o «
l3 BUDYI DlL PUMP * 8 * & » s & ¢ s 8 s s s o
14 GEARy OIL PUMP IDLER o o o o o o o « o o o o o
15 WASHERy LOCKy 3/8 2 o o o o o s o o o o o o o
16 BOLTy HX HDy 3/8-16 X 1 o o o o o o o o o o o
17 GASKETy OIL PUMP & & 4 ¢ ¢ ¢ o o o o s o o o o o
18 COUPLING, OIL PUMP DRV . ® o e 0 0 e e s e o e

GROUP B

INPUT DRIVEN CHARGING OIL PUMP, FIGURE 6-1

1 COUPLING ASSY o« 4 2 o o o 2 o o o s s o o« o o o o
2 PIN o o o 2 o o a o o a o« o o o s o o s o o o
3 COUPLING o ¢ o o ¢ ¢ o o o o ¢ o o o s o o o o
4 PUMP ASSY, INPUT DRIVEN CHARGING OIL ¢ o o o o «
5 SEALy OIL o o o o« o o o o o o o o o a o o o o
[ COVER ASSY, OIL PUMP & & 2 ¢ ¢ o o o o o o o
7 COVERy OIL PUMP ¢ & « o o ¢ o o o o o » o o
3 PINy DOWEL o o o o o ¢ ¢ o ¢ ¢ o o o o o o
9 BEARINGy NEEDLE « o o ¢ o o o o o o o o o o
10 GASKET, OIL PUMP COVER « ¢ o ¢ o o o o o o « o
11 GEARy OIL PUMP IDLER 4 o o ¢ o o o o o o ¢ o »
12 GEARy OIL PUMP DRIVE ¢ o o « ¢ o ¢ o o o ¢ o o
13 BODY ASSYy INPUT DIL PUMP o o o o o o o o o o
14 BEARINGy NEEDLE o o o o o o ¢ o o o o o o o
15 B80DYs INPUT OIL PUMP & & o o o o o o o o o
16 WASHERy LOCKs 3/8 « o o o o o ¢ o o o o o = o
17 BOLTy HX HDy 3/8-16 X 1 o ¢ o o o o o s o o o
18 BOLYy HX HDy 3/8=16 X 2 3/4 o o o o o 2 o o o » o
19 BOLT' HX HD' 3/8-16 X 2 1/4 ¢« ¢« o o« o s o o o & o
20 WASHER) LOCKy 3/B o o ¢ o o o o o o o o o o o o o
21 GASKETy OIL PUMP & ¢ ¢« o o ¢ ¢ ¢ o o o o o o s o
22 COUPLING ASSY o o o ¢« o o « © o o o o o o o s s o
23 RING, PUMP COUPLING O RING TYPE SEAL « o« « « o«
24 COUPLING o o o o ¢ o« o ¢ o o o o o o o o o o =
25 PLUGy SPECIAL < o o 2 o o o 2 o o o s 2 o « o
GROUP C
INPUT DRIVEN CHARGING OIL PUMP, FIGURE 6-1
SAME AS GROUP By EXCEPT FOR PARTS LISTED BELOW.
4 PUMP ASSY, INPUT DRIVEN CHARGING DIL o « o o o o
6 COVER ASSY, OIL PUMP, WITH 2 BOLT SAE .+ « o &
STEER PUMP PAD
7 COVER 2 o ¢ ¢ ¢ o o a ¢« o o o e« o o o s o o

* SERVICED AS AN ASSY - NOT AS A DETAIL PART

PARY NO

179848
179850
103321
6757165
6757153
6757194
443767
148415
6757324
6757163
6758194
148415
6758192
6757162
103321
179839
6756002
6774695

6771203
453676
6771202
6830537
6771207
6830538
6771190
443767
148415
6771197
6757162
6771199
6758194
148415
6758192
103321
179839
179850
179848
103321
6756002
6771961
6764333
6771738
5150829

6778060
6778061

6778062

6-3.1

REQ

bt b P Dt A N e NI e e O BN

bt gt ot gt QN po A P N B Nt et s et NN et b b et pd e s



ALLISON TORQMATIC TRANSMISSION SERIES 3321-1 AND 3331-1 PARTS CATALOG

FORWARD AND REVERSE PLANETARIES AND CLUTCHES SECTION

TO FIND DETAIL PARTS FOR YOUR ALLISON TORQMATIC TRANSMISSION,

TURN TO

THE GROUP LISTED OPPOSITE THE ASSEMBLY PART NUMBER OF YDUR TRANSMISSION.

A/N* MODEL GROUP A/N%

6759479 CRT 3331-1 A 6770176
6759583 CRT 3331-1 A 6770186
6759584 CRT 3331~1 A 6770273
6759597 CRT 3331-1 A 6770328
67595633 CRT 3331-1 A 6770363
6759634 CRT 3331-1 A 6770438
6759635 CRT 3331-1 A 6770465
6759636 CRT 3331-1 A 6770672
6759707 CRT 3331-1 A 6770675
6759721 CRT 3331-1 A 6770732
6759748 CRT 3331-1 A 6770966
6759755 CRT 3331-1 A 6771133
6759756 CRT 3331-1 A 6771136
6759763 CRT 3331-1 A 6771241
6759776 CRT 3331-1 A 6771278
6759789 CRT 3331-1 A 6771319
6759793 CRT 3331-1 A 6771412
6759794 CRT 3331~-1 A 6771414
6759795 CRT 3331-1 A 6771415
6759812 CRT 3331-1 A 6771416
6759817 CRT 3331-1 A 6771417
6759826 CRT 3331-1 A 6771444
6759827 CRT 3331-1 A 6771740
6759828 CRT 3331-1 A 6771744
6759837 CRT 3331~1 A 6771764
6759850 CRT 3331-1 A 6771803
6759851 CRT 3331-1 A 6771808
6759858 CRT 3331-1 A 6772026
6759861 CRT 3331-1 A 6772087
6759865 CRT 3331-1 A 6772100
6759866 CRT 3331-1 A 6772105
6769518 CRT 3331-1 A 6772144
6769554 CRT 3331-1 A 6772195
6769556 CRT 3331-1 A 6772196
6769615 CRT 3331-1 A 6772277
6769635 CRT 3331-1 A 67172279
6769737 CRT 3331-1 A 6772280
6769824 CRT 3331-1 A 6772360
6769841 CRT 3331-1 A 6772464
6769862 CRT 3331-1 A 6772496
6769867 CRT 3331-1 A 6772497
6769901 CRT 3331-1 A 6772498
6769902 CRT 3331-1 A 6772499
6769922 CRT 3331-1 A 6772500
6769935 CRT 3331-1 A 6772501
6769948 CRT 3331~-1 A 6772502
6770000 CRT 3331-1 A 6772503
6770005 CRT 3331-1 A 6772504
6770063 CRT 3331-1 A 6772505
6770081 CRT 3331-1 A 6772506

CONTINUED ON NEXT PAGE

A/N* — ASSEMBLY NUMBER - FOUND ON YOUR TRANSMISSION NAMEPLATE

MODEL

CRT
CRT
CRT
CRT
CRT
CRT
CRT
CRT
CRT
CRT

CRT
CRT
CRT
CRT
CRT
CRT
CRT
CRT
CRT
CRT

CRT
CRT
CRT
CRT
CRT
CRT
CRT
CRT
CRT
CRT

CRT
CRT
CRT
CRT
CRT
CRY
CRT
CRT
CRT
CRT

CRT
CRT
CRT
CRT
CRT
CRT
CRY
CRT
CRT
CRT

3331-1
3331-1
3331-1
3331-1
3331-1
3331-1
3331-1
3331-1
3331-1
3331-1

3331-1
3331-1
3331-1
3331-1
3331-1
3321-1
3331-1
3331-1
3331-1
3331-1

3331-1
3321-1
3331-1
3331-1
3331-1
3331-1
3331-1
3331-1
3331-1
3331-1

3331-1
3331-1
3331-1
3331-1
3331-1
3331-1
3331-1
3331-1
3331-1
3331-1

GROUP

>PD>D>P>DPD>P>P> P>

PP D>D>DD

PP P>P>DD

>DD>DP>P>PD>D>I>D>

P> DB



A/N%*

6772507
6772731
6772825
6772826
6772827
6772828
6772829
6772891
6772892
6772893

6772895
6772913
6772914
6772915
6772916
6772917
6772918
6772929
6773161
6773339

6773369
6773371
6773419
6773533
6773534
6773579
6773580
6773635
6773752
6773798

6773809
6773810
6773838
6773883
6773900
6773975
6773976
6774124
6774145
6774146

6774158
6774159
6774221
6774319
6774332
6774463
6774484
6774496
6774567
6774568

A/N* - ASSEMBLY NUMBER — FOUND ON YOUR TRANSMISSION NAMEPLATE

ALLISON TORQMATIC TRANSMISSION SERIES 3321-1 AND 3331-1 PARTS CATALOG

FORWARD AND REVERSE PLANETARIES AND CLUTCHES SECTION

TO FIND DETAIL PARTS FOR YOUR ALLISON TORQMATIC TRANSMISSION, TURN TO
THE GROUP LISTED OPPOSITE THE ASSEMBLY PART NUMBER OF YOUR TRANSMISSION.

MODEL

CRT
CRT
CRT
CRT
CRT
CRT
CRT
CRT
CRT
CRY

CRT
CRT
CRT
CRT
CRT
CRT
CRT
CRT
CRT
CRT

CRT
CRT
CRY
CRT
CRT
CRT
CRT
CRT
CRT
CRT

CRT
CRT
CRT
CRT
CRT
CRT
CRT
CRT
CRT
CRT

CRT
CRY
CRT
CRT
CRT
CRT
CRT
CRT
CRT
CRT

3331-1
3331-1
3331-1
3331-1
3321-1
3331-1
3331-1
3331-1
3331-1
3331-1

33311
3331-1
3331-1
3331-1
3331-1
3331-1
3331-1
3331-1
3331-1
3331-1

3331-1
3331-1
3331-1
3331-1
3331-1
3331-1
3331-1
33311
3331-1
3331-1

3331-1
3331-1
3331-1
3331-1
3331-1
3331-1
3331-1
3331-1
33311
3331-1

3331-1
3331-1
3331-1
3331-1
3331-1
3331-1
3331-1
3331-1
3331-1
3331-1

GROUP

PP LB B B B B 3 2 1 I J P> BB BB 25 B 3 Jb_J_J

P>

A/N¥

6774743
6774792
6775179
6775180
6775181
6775182
6775183
6775184
6775185
6775186

6775187
6775188
6775189
6775190
6775191
6775194
6775195
6775196
6775197
6775198

6775199
6775200
6775201
6775202
6775203
6775204
6775205
6775206
6775207
6775208

6775209
6775210
6775211
6775212
6775213
6775214
6775215
6775216
6775217
6775297

6775389
6775550
6775701
6776655
6776717
6776756
6776757
6776758
6776766
6776983

CONTINUED ON NEXT PAGE

MODEL

CRT
CRT
CRT
CRT
CRT
CRT
CRT
CRT
CRT
CRY

CRT
CRT
CRT
CRT
CRY
CRT
CRT
CRT
CRT
CRT

CRT
CRT
CRT
CRT
CRT
CRT
CRT
CRT
CRT
CRT

CRT
CRT
CRT
CRT
CRT
CRT
CRT
CRT
CRT
CRT

CRT
CRT
CRT
CRT
CRT
CRT
CRT
CRT
CRT
CRT

3331-1
3331-1
3331-1
3331-1
3331-1
3331-1
3331-1
3331-1
3331-1
3331-1

3331-1
3331-1
3331-1
3331-1
3331-1
3331-1
3331-1
3331-1
3331-1
3331-1

3331-1
3331-1
3331-1
3331-1
3331-1
3331-1
3331-1
3331-1
3331-1
3331-1

3331-1
3331-1
3331-1
3331-1
3331-1
3331-1
3331-1
3331-1
3321-1
3331-1

33311
3331-1
3331-1
3331-1
3331-1
3331-1
3331-1
3331-1
3331-1
3331-1

GROUP

PEP>PDD>DD>P PEPDBPD>ODP>>DPD>D PP PPPD> PP DD>>D>D

PPPPPPD>D>D



*

A/N¥

6776985
6777022
6777037
6777088
6777092
6777127
6777168
6777269
6717294
6777310

6777383
6777419
6777571
6777605
6777622
6777663
6777812
6777815
6777816
6777826

67717827
6777828
6777911}
6777933
6777949
6777950
6777951
6777976
6778025
6778040

6778168
6778169
6778377
6778378
6778379
6778387
5778669
6778879
6778999
6779013

6779047
6779048
6779068

A/N¥* - ASSEMBLY NUMBER - FOUND ON YOUR TRANSMISSION NAMEPLATE

ALLISON TORQMATIC TRANSMISSION SERIES 3321-1 AND 3331-1 PARTS CATALOG

FORWARD AND REVERSE PLANETARIES AND CLUTCHES SECTION

TO FIND DETAIL PARTS FOR YOUR ALLISON TORQMATIC TRANSMISSION, TURN TO
THE GROUP LISTED OPPOSITE THE ASSEMBLY PART NUMBER OF YOUR TRANSMISSION.

MODEL

CRT
CRT
CRT
CRT
CRT
CRT
CRT
CRT
CRT
CRT

CRT
CRY
CRT
CRT
CRY
CRT
CRT
CRT
CRT
CRTY

CRT
CRT
CRT
CRT
CRT
CRT
CRT
CRT
CRT
CRT

CRT
CRT
CRT
CRT
CRT
CRT
CRT
CRT
CRT
CRT

CRT
CRT
CRT

3331-1
3331-1
3331-1
3331-1
3331-1
3331-1
3331-1
3331-1
33311
3331-1

3331-1
3331-1
3331-1
3331-1
3331-1
3331~-1
3331-1
3331-1
3331-1
3331-1

3331-1
3331-1
3331-1
3331-1
3331-1
3331-1
3331-1
3331-1
3331-1
3331-1

3331-1
3331-1
3331-1
3331-1
3331-1
3331-1
3331-1
3331-1
3331-1
3331-1

3331-1
3331-)
3331-1

GROUP

PP PPRPPDD>D> PP PPPDB>P>PD> PP

PP D

> >

A/N*

6779078
6779085
6779086
6779104
6779142
6779143
6779145
6779172
6779191
6779217

6779230
6779234
6779264
6779313
6779424
6779470
6779502
6779677
6779765
6779769

6779862
6779891
6779964
6830425
6830554
6830591
6830699
6831016
6831297
6831298

6831358
6831535
6831801
6831904
6831986
6832033
6832043
6832044
6832245
6832415

6832434
6832614

MODEL

CRT
CRT
CRT
CRT
CRT
CRT
CRT
CRT
CRT
CRT

CRY
CRT
CRT
CRT
CRT
CRT
CRT
CRT
CRT
CRT

CRT
CRT
CRT
CRT
CRT
CRT
CRY
CRT
CRT
CRT

CRT
CRT
CRT
CRT
CRT
CRT
CRT
CRT
CRT
CRT

CRT
CRT

3331-1
33311
3331-1
3331-1
3331-1
3331-1
3331-1
3331-1
3331-1
3331-1

3331-1
3331-1
3331-1
3331-~-1
3331-1
3331-1
3331-1
3331-1
3331-1
3331-1

3331-1
3331-1
3331-1
3331-1
3331-1
3331-1
3331-1
3331-1
3331-1
3331-1

3331-1
3331-1
3331-1
3331-1
3331-1
3331-1
3331-1
3331-1
3331-1
3331-1

3331-1
3331-1

GROUP

P> PPP>>P> PP >PD> BPRPPIPPPD>D>D

PPPP>PDD>DD>

» P>

7-1.3



ALLISON TORQMATIC TRANSMISSION SERIES 3321-1 AND 3331-1 PARTS CATALOG

4462

FIG 7. FORWARD AND REVERSE PLANETAKRIES AND ClUTCHES



REF NO

own Py

34

36
37

GROUP A

ALLISON TORQMATIC TRANSMISSION SERIES 3321-1 AND 3331-1 PARTS CATALOG

FORWARD AND REVERSE PLANETARIES AND CLUTCHES, FIGURE 7

NOMENCLATURE

KIT, REVERSE CLUTCH PISTON OUTER SEAL RING . .
CONTAINS 1 SEALRING P/N 6774343, 1
EXPANDER P/N 6776745 AND INSTRUCTION SHEET
PISTON, REVERSE CLU APPLY « .« . « o e
KIT, REVERSE CLUTCH PISTON INNER SEAL RING .« .
CONTAINS 1 SEALRING P/N 6774344, 1
EXPANDER P/N 6776750 AND INSTRUCTION SHEET
SPACER o « o & e s o o s s s 8 e e s o e o
PLATE, EXTERNAL SPLINED CLU ¢ o ¢ & .« o o
PLATE, INTERNAL SPLINED REVERSE CLUTCH WHEN
REPLACING P/N 6775541 WITH P/N 6768446 USE
PLATES. DO NOT INTERMIX OLD PLATES WITH
THE NEW IN THIS CLUTCH PACK.
CARRIER ASSY, REVERSE PLNT . . .
CARRIERs REVERSE PLNT . . . .
HUBy REVERSE PLNT CARRIER . o
WASHERy PINN THRUST .« + & .
PINION, REVERSE PLNT MATCHED SE

Ne o o

s e s o
¢ o & o
¢ o o o

F 4
ROLLER, PLNT PINN o o o & & & -
PIN, PLNT SPINDLE « o « o « .
GEAR, FORWARD & REVERSE SUN « « o . . .
PIN, SPRING GUIDE  WHEN REBUILDING UNITS .
PRIOR TO S/N 3464 REPLACE ALL SPRING GUID
PINS WITH P/N 6768988
SPRING, FORWARD & REVERSE CLU PISTON RETURN . .
37.5 COILS, .625 0D, .103-.107 WIRE DIA
ANCHOR, REVERSE CLUTCH PRIOR TO S/N 5719 USE
P/N 6759516, STARTING WITH S/N 5719 USE
6769560, REF. 12 FIG. 8 SEE SPI 328
PLATE, INTERNAL SPLINED FORWARD CLUTCH  WHEN .
REPLACING P/N 6775541 WITH P/N 6768446 USE 3
PLATES. DO NOT INTERMIX OLD PLATES WITH THE
NEW IN THIS CLUTCH PACK.
PLATE, EXTERNAL SPLINED FORWARD CLUTCH
WASHERy THRUST o o o o o o & o
GEARy REVERSE RING + o o o
CARRIER ASSY, FORWARD PLANETARY
CARRIER, FORWARD PLANETARY .
WASHER, PINN THRUST + o o .
PINION, FORWARD PLNT  MATCHE
ROLLER, PLNT PINN .
PIN, PLNT SPINDLE .
BUSHING « ..
RING, INTERNAL SNAP . .
GEAR, FORWARD RING . . . .
KIT, FORWARD CLUTCH PISTON OUTER SEALRING
CONTAINS 1 SEALRING P/N 6774343, 1
EXPANDER P/N 6776745 AND INSTRUCTION SHEET
PISTON, FORWARD CLUTCH APPLY « & o o » ..
KIT, FORWARD CLUTCH PISTON INNER SEAL RING . .
CONTAINS 1 SEALRING P/N 6774344, 1
EXPANDER P/N 6776750 AND INSTRUCTION SHEET
BOLT, HEX HDy 3/8-16 X 7/B & o o o o o o o &
RETAINER, BEARING . . e et s e e e e e
BEARING, SINGLE ROW BALL  ND 43L14X1241A . .
HUBy OIL TRANSFER o« v o o o o o o s o o o o o

o o ={s o o @
a8 O s o s
e o 0 o 8 8 o s »

E

® 6 0 & NS 2 s »
m
a ¢ o o =06 o o

“ 6 6 6 0 e s s 0 s

e o ¢ s o Do o 0 o o
-
o
@ 6 & 8 & o & B & s 2 s o
s 6 5 o 2 2 s & v 0 0 0

o o 0

* SERVICED AS AN ASSY - NOT AS A DETAIL PART

PART NO

6776995

6777452
6776998

6768450
6759504
6768446

6773610
6757189
6773609
6756586
6769716
6700213
6757152
6757149
6768988

6775437

6769560

6768446

6759504
6757233
6757164
6776770
6776769
6754866
6769715
6754867
6754852
6757227
6755007
6830429
6776995

6777452
6776998

9409079

6757157
954924
6757148

7-3.1

REQ
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7-3.2 ALLISON TORQMATIC TRANSMISSION SERIES 3321-1 AND 3331-1 PARTS CATALOG

GROUP B

FORWARD AND REVERSE PLANETARIES AND CLUTCHES,

SAME AS GROUP Ay EXCEPT FOR PARTS LISTED BELOW.

REF NO NOMENCLATURE
22 CARRIER ASSYy FORWARD PLANETARY o ¢« o o o o o o o
23 CARRIERy FORWARD PLANETARY o « o ¢« « ¢ o o o

* SERVICED AS AN ASSY - NOT AS A DETAIL PART

REQ

- s



A/N%

6759479
6759583
6759584
6759597
6759633
6759634
6759635
6759636
6759707
6759721

6759748
6759755
6759756
6759763
6759776
6759789
6759793
6759794
6759795
6759812

6759817
6759826
6759827
6759828
6759837
6759850
6759851
6759858
6759861
6759865

6759866
6769518
6769554
6769556
6769615
6769635
6769737
6769824
6769841
6769862

6769867
6769901
6769902
6769922
6769935
6769948
6770000
6770005
6770063
6770081

A/N* — ASSEMBLY NUMBER — FOUND ON YOUR TRANSMISSION NAMEPLATE

ALLISON TORQMATIC TRANSMISSION SERIES 3321-1 AND 3331-1 PARTS CATALOG

TO FIND DETAIL PARTS FOR YOUR ALLISON TORQMATIC TRANSMISSION,

TRANSMISSION HOUSING SECTION

TURN TO

THE GROUP LISTED OPPOSITE THE ASSEMBLY PART NUMBER OF YOUR TRANSMISSION.

MODEL

CRT
CRT
CRT
CRT
CRT
CRT
CRT
CRT
CRT
CRT

CRT
CRT
CRT
CRT
CRT
CRT
CRT
CRT
CRT
CRT

CRT
CRT
CRT
CRT
CRT
CRT
CRT
CRT
CRT
CRT

CRT
CRT
CRT
CRT
CRT
CRT
CRT
CRT
CRT
CRT

CRT
CRT
CRT
CRT
CRT
CRT
CRT
CRT
CRT
CRT

3331-1
3331-1
3331-1
3331-1
3331-1
3331-1
3331-1
3331-1
3331-1
3331-1

3331-1
3331-1
3331-1
3331-1
3331-1
3331-1
3331-1
3331-1
3331-1
3331-1

3331-1
3331-1
3331-1
3331-1
3331-1
3331-1
3331-1
3331-1
3331-1
3331-1

3331-1
3331-1
3331-1
3331-1
3331-1
3331-1
33311
3331-1
3331-1
3331-1

3331-1
3331-1
3331-1
3331-1
3331-1
3331-1
3331-1
3331-1
3331-1
3331-1

GROUP

PP P> P> PD>DBD D> >PP>PEpP>D>DP>DP>DD>

P>

A/N%

6770176
6770186
6770273
6770328
6770363
6770438
6770465
6770672
6770675
6770732

6770966
6771133
6771136
6771241
6771278
6771319
6771412
6771414
6771415
6771416

6771417
6171444
6771740
6T71744
6771764
6771803
6771808
6772026
6772087
6772100

6772105
6772144
6772195
6772196
6772277
6772279
6772280
6772360
6772464
6772496

6772497
6772498
6772499
6772500
6772501
6772502
6772503
6772504
6772505
6772506

CONTINUED ON NEXT PAGE

MODEL

CRT
CRT
CRT
CRT
CRY
CRY
CRT
CRT
CRT
CRT

CRT
CRT
CRT
CRT
CRT
CRT
CRT
CRT
CRT
CRT

CRT
CRT
CRT
CRT
CRT
CRT
CRT
CRT
CRT
CRT

CRT
CRT
CRT
CRT
CRT
CRT
CRT
CRT
CRT
CRT

CRT
CRT
CRT
CRT
CRT
CRT
CRT
CRT
CRT
CRT

3331-1
3331-1
3331-1
3331-1
3331-1
3331-1
3331-1
3331-1
3331-1
3331-1

3331-1
3331-1
3331-1
3331-1
3331-1
3331-1
3331-1
3331-1
3331-1
3331-1

3331-1
3331-1
3331-1
3331-1
3331-1
3321-1
3331-1
3331-1
3331-1
3331-1

3331-1
3321-1
3331-1
3331-1
3331-1
3331-1
3331-1
3331-1
3331-1
3331-1

3331-1
3331-1
3331-1
3331-1
3331-1
3331-1
3331-1
3331-1
3331-1
3331-1

GROUP

>PE>PD>P>PDP DD P>DPD>P PP P> - -1 I 5 8. 52

PP DI> >

PP PDDD>DD



A/N*

6772507
6772731
6772825
6772826
6772827
6772828
6772829
6772891
6772892
6772893

6772895
6772913
6772914
6772915
6772916
6772917
6772918
6772929
6773161
6773339

6773369
6773371
6773419
6773533
6773534
6773579
6773580
6773635
6773752
6773798

6773809
6773810
6773838
6773883
6773900
6773975
6773976
6774124
6774145
6774146

6774158
6774159
6774221
6774319
6774332
6774463
6774484
6774696
6774567
6774568

A/N* - ASSEMBLY NUMBER ~ FOUND ON YOUR TRANSMISSION NAMEPLATE

ALLISON TORQMATIC TRANSMISSION SERIES 3321-1 AND 3331-1 PARTS CATALOG

TRANSMISSION HOUSING SECTION

TO FIND DETAIL PARTS FOR YOUR ALLISON TORQMATIC TYRANSMISSION, TURN TO
THE GROUP LISTED OPPOSITE THE ASSEMBLY PART NUMBER OF YOUR TRANSMISSION.

MODEL

CRY
CRY
CRT
CRT
CRT
CRT
CRT
CRT
CRT
CRY

CRT
CRY
CRY
CRT
CRT
CRT
CRT
CRT
CRT
CRT

CRT
CRT
CRT
CRY
CRT
CRT
CRY
CRTY
CRT
CRY

CRT
CRT
CRT
CRT
CRT
CRT
CRT
CRT
CRT
CRT

CRT
CRT
CRY
CRT
CRT
CRT
CRT
CRT
CRT
CRY

3331-1
3331-1
3331-1
3331-1
3321-1
3331-1
3331-1
3331-1
3331-1
3331-1

3331-1
3331-1
3331-1
3331-1
33311
3331-1
3331-1
3331-1
3331-1
3331-1

3331-1
3331-1
3331-1
3331-1
3331-1
3331-1
3331-1
3331-1
3331-1
3331-1

3331-1

3331-1
3331-1
3331-1
3331-1
3331-1
3331-1
3331-1
3331-1
3331-1

3331-1
3331-1
3331-1
3331-1
3331-1
3331-1
3331-1
3331-1
3331-1
3331-1

GROUP

P> D>D>PDD >Pr>DPD>>DI>DD> PRI >DPPP> >PPPP>P>PP>DD>

PP BDDDD

A/N*

6774743
6174792
6775179
6775180
6775181
6775182
6775183
6775184
6775185
6775186

6775187
6775188
6775189
6775190
6775191
6775194
6775195
6775196
6775197
6775198

6775199
6775200
6775201
6775202
6775203
6775204
6775205
6775206
6775207
6775208

6775209
6775210
6775211
6775212
6775213
6775214
6775215
6775216
6775217
6775297

6775389
6775550
6775701
6776655
6776717
6776756
6176757
6776758
6776766
6776983

CONTINUED ON NEXT PAGE

MODEL

CRT
CRT
CRT
CRY
CRTY
CRT
CRT
CRT
CRT
CRT

CRT
CRT
CRT
CRT
CRT
CRT
CRT
CRT
CRT
CRT

CRY
CRT
CRT
CRT
CRY
CRT
CRT
CRT
CRT
CRT

CRT
CRT
CRT
CRT
CRT
CRT
CRT
CRT
CRT
CRT

CRT
CRT
CRT
CRT
CRT
CRT
CRT
CRT
CRT
CRT

3331-1
3331-1
3331-1
3331-1
3331-1
3331-1
3331-1
3331-1
3331-1
33311

3331-1
3331-1
3331-1
3331-1
3331-1
3331-1
3331-1
3331-1
3331-1
3331-1

3331-1
3331-1
3331-1
3331-1
3331-1
3331-1
3331-1
3331-1
3331-1
3331-1

3331-1
3331-1
3331-1
3331-1
3331-1
33311
3331-1
3331-1
3321-1
3331-1

3331-1
3331-1
3331-1
3331-1
3331-1
3331-1
3331-1
3331-1
3331-1
3331-1

GROUP

PP D> P>EP>DD>PD>DPD P> >>DD>

PP EDD



*

A/N*

6776985
6777022
6777037
6777088
6777092
6777127
6777168
6177269
6777294
6777310

6777383
6777419
6TT7571
6777605
6777622
6777663
6777812
6777815
6777816
6777825

6777827
6777828
6777911
6777933
6777949
6771950
6777951
6777976
6778025
6778040

6778168
6778169
6778377
6778378
6778379
6778387
6778669
6778879
6778999
6779013

6779047
6779048
6779068

A/N® ~ ASSEMBLY NUMBER - FOUND ON YOUR TRANSMISSION NAMEPLATE

ALLISON TORQMATIC TRANSMISSION SERIES 3321-1 AND 3331-1 PARTS CATALOG

TRANSMISSION HOUSING SECTION

TO FIND DETAIL PARTS FOR YOUR ALLISON TORQMATIC TRANSMISSION, TURN TO
THE GROUP LISTED OPPOSITE THE ASSEMBLY PART NUMBER OF YOUR TRANSMISSION.

MODEL

CRT
CRT
CRT
CRT
CRT
CRT
CRT
CRT
CRT
CRT

CRT
CRT
CRT
CRT
CRT
CRT
CRT
CRT
CRY
CRT

CRT
CRT
CRT
CRT
CRT
CRT
CRT
CRT
CRT
CRT

CRT
CRT
CRT
CRT
CRT
CRT
CRT
CRT
CRT
CRT

CRT
CRT
CRT

3331-1
3331-1
33311
33311
3331-1
3331-1
3331-1
3331-1
3331-1
3331-1

3331-1
3331-1
3331-1
33311
3331-1
3331-1
3331-1
3331-1
3331~1
3331-1

3331-1
3331-1
3331-1
3331-1
3331-1
3331-1
3331~-1
3331-1
333111
3331-1

3331-1
3331-1
3331-1
3331-1
3331~1
3331-1
3331-1
3331-1
3331-1
3331-1

3331-1
3331-1
3331-1

GROUP

-5 -3 3 5 B B4

PP >B>P>P>D

B> D>>DPD>

P>

» > >

A/N%

6779078
6779085
6779086
6779104
6779142
6779143
6779145
6779172
6779191
6779217

6779230
6779234
6779264
6779313
6779424
6779470
6779502
6779677
6779765
6779769

6779862
6779891
6779964
6830425
6830554
6830591
6830699
6831016
6831297
6831298

6831358
6831535
6831801
6831904
6831986
6832033
6832043
6832044
6832245
6832415

6832434
6832614

MODEL

CRT
CRT
CRT
CRT
CRT
CRT
CRT
CRT
CRT
CRT

CRT
CRT
CRT
CRT
CRT
CRT
CRT
CRT
CRT
CRT

CRT
CRT
CRT
CRY
CRT
CRT
CRT
CRT
CRT
CRT

CRT
CRT
CRT
CRT
CRT
CRT
CRT
CRT
CRT
CRT

CRT
CRT

3331-1
3331-1
3331-1
3331-1
3331-1
3331-1
3331-1
3331-1
3331-1
3331-1

3331-1
3331-1
3331-1
3331-1
3331-1
3331-1
3331-1
3331-1
3331-1
3331-1

3331-1
3331-1
3331-1
3331-1
3331-1
3331-1
3331-1
3331-1
3321-1
3331~}

3331-1
3331-1
3331-1
3331-1
3331-1
3331-1
3331-1
3331-1
3331-1
3331-1

3331-1
3331-1

GROUP

P> P> B>>D>> PP D>P>P>D>

B b 3 B 2



ALLISGN TORQMATIC TRANSMISSION SERIES 3321-1 AND 3331-1 PARTS CATALNA

4453

FIG 8. TRANSMISSION MAIN HOUSING



REF NO

O D~ OV

11

12

ALLISON TORQMATIC TRANSMISSION SERIES 3321-1 AND 3331-1 PARTS CATALOG

GROUP A

TRANSMISSION HOUSING, FIGURE 8
NOMENCLATURE

GASKET, CONVERTER HOUSING .
BREATHER & o 4 o o o & o+ o«
WASHER, LOCKy 7/16 & o o &
BOLTy HEX HD, 7/16-14 X 1 3/
HOUSINGy TRNS o & o o o o &«
GASKET, TRANSMISSION HOUSING
WASHER, LOCKy 7/16 + o o o
BOLT, HEX HD, 7/16-14 X 1 3/8 . . . -
PIN, LOW & HIGH-RANGE CLU ANCHOR PRIOR TO
S/N 5719 USE 6769557. STARTING WITH S/N
5719 USE 6769588. SEE SPI 328
WASHERy LOCKy 3/8 o o ¢ o o o o o « o o o o
BOLT, HEX HD, 3/8-16 X 1 1/ HIGH-RANGE CLU
PISTON HSNG
PIN, FDORWARD & REVERSE-RANGE ANCHOR PRIOR TO
S/N 5719 USE 6769557. STARTING WITH S/N
5719 USE 6769558, SEE SPI 328

¢ e e
. o L[] . e« & &
. L 4 ¢« ® o @
e o 5 8 e s
s s e s o .

- .
. .
. .
. .
. .
. .
- .
. .

PART NO

6757178
6769936
103322
179861
6759513
6757219
103322
179861
6769558

103321
186628

6769558

REQ

13

13

18
18



ALLISON TORQMATIC TRANSMISSION SERIES 3321-1 AND 3331-1 PARTS CATALOG 9-1.1
MAIN SHAFT SECTIGN

TO FIND DETAIL PARTS FOR YOUR ALLISON TORQMATIC TRANSMISSION, TURN TO
THE GROUP LISTED OPPOSITE THE ASSEMBLY PART NUMBER OF YQUR TRANSMISSION.

A/N= MODEL GROUP A/N* MODEL GROUP
6759479 CRT 3331-1 A 6770176 CRT 3331-1 A
6759583 CRT 3331-1 A 6770186 CRT 3331-1 A
6759584 CRT 3331-1 A 6770273 CRT 3331-1 A
6759597 CRT 333]1-1 A 6770328 CRT 3331-1 A
6759633 CRT 3331-1 A 6770363 CRT 3331-1 A
6159634 CRT 3331-1 A 6770438 CRT 3331-1 A
6759635 CRT 3331-1 A 6770465 CRY 3331-1 A
6759636 CRT 3331-1 A 6770672 CRT 3331-1 A
6759707 CRT 3331-1 A 6770675 CRY 3331-} A
6759721 CRT 3331-1 A 6770732 CRT 3331-1 A
6759748 CRT 3331-1 A 6770966 CRT 3331-1 A
6759755 CRT 3331-1 A 6771133 CRT 3331-1 A
6759756 ~CRT 3331-) A 6771136 CRT 3331-1 A
6759763 CRT 3331-1 c 6771241 CRT 3331~} A
6759776 CRT 3331-1 A 6771278 CRT 3331-1 A
6759789 CRT 3331-1 A 6771319 CRT 3331-1 A
6759793 CRT 3331-1 c 6771412 CRT 3331-1 A
6759794 CRT 3331-1 C 6771414 CRT 3331-1 A
6759795 CRT 3331-1 A 6771415 CRT 3331-1 A
6759812 CRT 3331-1 C 6771416 CRT 3331-1 A
6759817 CRT 3331-1 A 6771417 CRT 3331-1 A
6759826 CRT 3331-1 A 6771444 CRT 3331-1 A
6759827 CRT 3331-1 A 6771740 CRT 3331-1 A
6759528 CRT 3331-1 A 6771744 CRT 3331-1 A
6755837 CRT 3331-1 A 6771764 CRT 3331-1 A
6759850 CRT 3331-1 A 6771803 CRT 3321-1 8
6759851 CRT 3331-1 A 6771808 CRT 3331-1 A
6759858 CRT 3331-1 A 6772026 CRT 3331-1 A
6759861 CRT 3331-1 A 6772087 CRT 3331-1 A
6759865 CRT 2331-1 A 6772100 CRT 3331-1 A
6759866 CRT 3331-1 D 6772105 CRT 3331-1 A
6769518 CRT 3331-1 A 6772144 CRT 3321-1 B
6769554 CRT 3331-1 A 6772195 CRT 3331-1 c
6769556 CRT 3331-1 A 6772196 CRT 3331-1 A
6769615 CRT 3331-1 A 6772277 CRT 3331-1 A
6769635 CRT 333]1-1 A 6772279 CRT 3331-1 A
6769737 CRT 3331-1 c 6772280 CRT 3331-1 A
6769824 CRT 3331-1 A 6772360 CRT 3331-1 )
6769841 CRT 3331-1 A 6772464 CRT 3331-1 c
6769862 CRT 3331-1 A 6772496 CRT 3331-1 A
6769867 CRT 3331-1 A 6772497 CRT 3331-1 A
6769501 CRT 3331-1 A 6772498 CRT 3331-1 A
6769902 CRT 3331-1 A 6772499 CRT 3331-1 A
6769922 CRT 3331-1 A 6772500 CRT 3331-1 A
6769935 CRT 3331-1 A 6772501 CRT 3331-1 A
6769948 CRT 3331-1 A 6772502 CRT 3331-1 A
6770000 CRT 3331-1 A 6772503 CRT 3331-1 D
6770005 CRT 3331-1 A 6772504 CRT 3331-1 A
6770063 CRT 3331-1 c 6772505 CRT 3331-1 A
6770081 CRT 3331-1 A 6772506 CRT 3331-1 A

CONTINUED ON NEXT PAGE

A/N¥* — ASSEMBLY NUMBER - FOUND ON YOUR TRANSMISSION NAMEPLATE



9-1.2

A/N*

6772507
6772731
6772825
67728256
6772827
6772828
6772829
6772891
6772892
6772893

6772895
6772913
6772914
6772915
5772916
6772917
6772918
6772929
677316)
6773339

6773369
6773371
6773419
6773533
6773534
6773579
6773580
6773535
6773752
6773798

6773809
6773810
6773838
6773883
6773900
6773975
6773976
67174124
6774145
6774146

6774158
6774159
6774221
6774319
6774332
6774463
6774484
5774496
6774567
6774568

A/N#* - ASSEMBLY NUMBER - FOUND ON YOUR TRANSMISSION NAMEPLATE

ALLISON TORQMATIC TRANSMISSION SERIES 3321-1 AND 3331-1 PARTS CATALOG

MAIN SHAFT SECTION

TO FIND DETAIL PARTS FOR YOUR ALLISON TORQMATIC TRANSMISSION, TURN TO
THE GROUP LISTED OPPOSITE THE ASSEMBLY PART NUMBER OF YOUR TRANSMISSION.

MODEL

CRT
CRT
CRT
CRT
CRT
CRY
CRT
CRT
CRT
CRT

CRT
CRT
CRT
CRY
CRT
CRT
CRT
CRT
CRT
CRT

CRT
CRT
CRY
CRT
CRY
CRT
CRT
CRT
CRT
CRT

CRT
CRT
CRT
CRT
CRT
CRT
CRT
CRT
CRT
CRT

CRT
CRT
CRT
CRT
CRT
CRT
CRT
CRT
CRT
CRT

3331-1
3331-1
33311
3331-1
3321-1
3331-1
33311
3331-1
3331-1
3331-1

3331-1
3331-1
3331-1
3331-1
3331-1
3331-1
3331-1
3331-1
3331-1
3331-1

33311
33311
3331-1
3331-1
3331-1
3331-1
3331-1
3331-1
3331-1
3331-1

3331-1
3331-1
3331-1
3331-1
3331-1
3331-1
3331-1
3331-1
3331-1
3331-1

3331-1
33311
3331-1
3331-1
3331-1
3331-1
3331-1
3331-1
3331-1
3331~-1

GROULP

PEP>O>O>>>D>

PPEPPB>PDP>>> PP EBD>P>PP>DPD>> PP ERI>PM

PORPDPO>>TNDD>

A/N*

6774743
6774792
6775179
6775180
6775181
6775182
6775183
6775184
6775185
6775186

6775187
6775188
6775189
6775190
6775191
6775194
6775195
6775196
6775197
6775198

6775199
6775200
6775201
6775202
6775203
6775204
6775205
6775206
6775207
6775208

6775209
6775210
6775211
6775212
6775213
6775214
6775215
6775216
6775217
6775297

6775389
6775550
6775701
6776655
6776717
6776756
6776757
6776758
6776766
6776983

CONTINUED ON NEXT PAGE

MODEL

CRY
CRT
CRT
CRT
CRT
CRT
CRT
CRT
CRT
CRT

CRT
CRT
CRT
CRT
CRTY
CRT
CRT
CRT
CRT
CRT

CRT
CRT
CRT
CRT
CRT
CRT
CRT
CRT
CRT
CRT

CRT
CRT
CRT
CRT
CRT
CRT
CRT
CRT
CRT
CRT

CRT
CRT
CRT
CRT
CRT
CRT
CRT
CRT
CRT
CRT

3331-1
3331-1
3331-1
3331-1
3331-1
3331-1
3331-1
3331-1
3331-1
3331-1

3331-1
3331-1
3331-1
3331-1
3331-1
3331-1
3331-1
3331-1
3331-1
3331-1

3331-1
33311
33311
3331-1
3331-1
3331-1
3331-1
3331-1
3331-1
3331-1

3331-1
3321-1
33311
3331-1
3331-1
3331-1
3331-1
3331-1
3321-1
3331-1

3331-1
3331-1
3331-1
3331-1
3331-1
3331-1
3331-1
3331-1
3331-1
3331-1

GROUP

PP OPD>>PDD>

P> 0O DD

>PPD>PBPP>>DD>

PEP>PPRPO>PO>>T

P20



*

A/N*

6776985
6717022
6777037
6777088
6777092
6777127
6777168
6777269
6777294
6777310

6777383
67177419
6777571
6777605
6777622
6777663
6777812
6777815
6777816
6717826

6777827
6777828
6777911
6777633
6777949
6777950
6777951
6777976
6778025
6778040

6778168
6778169
6778377
6778378
6778379
6778387
6778669
6778879
6778999
6779013

6719047
6779048
6779068

A/N* — ASSEMBLY NUMBER ~ FOUND ON YOUR TRANSMISSION NAMEPLATE

ALLISON TORQMATIC TRANSMISSION SERIES 3321~1 AND 3331-1 PARTS CATALOG

MAIN SHAFT SECTION

TO FIND DETAIL PARTS FOR YOUR ALLISON YORQMATIC TRANSMISSION, TURN TO
THE GROUP LISTED OPPOSITE THE ASSEMBLY PART NUMBER OF YOUR TRANSMISSION.

MODEL

CRT
CRT
CRT
CRT
CRT
CRT
CRT
CRT
CRY
CRY

CRT
CRT
CRT
CRT
CRT
CRT
CRT
CRT
CRT
CRT

CRT
CRT
CRT
CRT
CRT
CRT
CRT
CRT
CRT
CRT

CRT
CRT
CRT
CRT
CRT
CRT
CRT
CRT
CRT
CRT

CRT
CRT
CRT

3331-1
3331-1
3331-1
3331-1
3331-1
3331-1
3331-1
3331-1
3331-1
3331-1

3331-1
3331-1
3331-1
3331-1
3331-1
3331-1
3331-1
33311
3331-1
3331-1

3331-1
33311
3331-1
33311
3331-1
3331-1
3331-1
3331-1
3331-1
3331~

3331-1
3331-1
3331-1
3331-1
3331-1
3331-1
3331-1
3331-1
3331-1
33311

3331-1
3331-1
3331-1

GROUP

PO P

P> DPD

PP PP>DDD

PP

Ny

A/N*

6779078
6779085
6779086
6779104
6779142
6779143
6779145
6779172
6779191
6779217

6779230
6779234
6779264
6779313
6779424
6779470
6779502
6779677
6779765
6779769

6779862
6779891
6779964
6830425
6830554
6830591
6830699
6831016
6831297
6831298

6831358
6831535
6831801
6831904
6831986
€832033
6832043
6832044
6832245
6832415

6832434
6832614

MODEL

CRT
CRT
CRT
CRT
CRT
CRT
CRT
CRT
CRT
CRT

CRT
CRT
CRT
CRT
CRT
CRT
CRT
CRT
CRT
CRT

CRT
CRT
CRT
CRTY
CRT
CRT
CRT
CRT
CRT
CRT

CRT
CRT
CRY
CRT
CRT
CRTY
CRT
CRT
CRT
CRT

CRT
CRT

3331-1
3331-1
3331-1
3331-1
3331-1
3331-1
3331-1
3331-1
3331-1
3331-1

3331-1
3331-1
3331-1
3331-1
3331-1
3331-1
3331-1
3331-1
3331i-1
3331-1

33311
3331-1
3331-1
3331-1
3331-1
3331-1
3331-1
33311
3331-1
3331-1

3331-1
3331-1
3331-1
3331-1
3331-1
3331-1
3331-1
3331-1
3331-1
3331-1

3331-1
3331-1

GROUP

> P> N> D>D>> > MTE>r>b>>>D>D PEBODP>>D>>P>

P> OPTM

> >

9-1. 3



ALLISON TOROMATIC TRANSMISSION SERIES 3321-1 AND 3331-1 OARTS CATALNG

4468

FIG 9. MAIN SHAFT



=) N

1-11
12

ALLISON TORQMATIC TRANSMISSION SERIES 3321-1 AND 3331-1 PARTS CATALOG

GROUP A

MAIN SHAFT, FIGURE

NOMENCL ATURE

SHAFT, TRANSMISSION PLANETARY . « & «
NOT USED IN THIS GROUP.

GROUP B
MAIN SHAFT, FIGURE

NOT USED IN THIS GROUP.
BEARING, SINGLE ROW BALL ND R12X1A .
SHAFT, TRANSMISSION PLANETARY & . «+ « &
NOT USED IN THIS GROUP.

GROUP C
MAIN SHAFT, FIGURE

NOT USED IN THIS GROUP,
SHAFT, TRANSMISSION PLANETARY . . . . o
NOT USED IN THIS GROUP.

GROUP D
MAIN SHAFT, FIGURE

SHAFT, TRANSMISSION PLANETARY « « « « &
NOT USED IN THIS GROUP.

GROUP E
MAIN SHAFT, FIGURE

NOT USED IN THIS GROUP.

SHAFT ASSY, TRANSMISSION PLANETARY
SHAFT, TRANSMISSION . « + . .
PLUGy, TRANSMISSION SHAFT . .
BEARING ASSY, NEEDLE ROLLER

RACEy OUTER o o o« o o o «

RACEy INNER & o o v o o &
RING, EXTERNAL SNAP . . . . . .
NOT USED IN THIS GROUP.

« e s s &
" e 8 6 s o o
« 8 e o 8 o 8

GROUP F
MAIN SHAFT, FIGURE

NOT USED IN THIS GROUP,
SHAFT, TRANSMISSICN PLANETARY ., . . « .

* SERVICED AS AN ASSY — NOT AS A DETAIL PART

e 8 s 4 o o »

PART NO

6776589

954727
6771807

6772725

6772724

6772961
6772943
6758391
6754783
6751634
6751632
6751633

6774220

REQ

bt et



ALLISON TORQMATIC TRANSMISSION SERIES 3321-1 AND 3331-1 PARTS CATALQOG 10-1.1
INTERMEDIATE, HIGH, AND LOW RANGE PLANETARIES AND CLUTCHES SECTION

TO FIND DETAIL PARTS FOR YOUR ALLISON TORQMATIC TRANSMISSION, TURN TO
THE GROUP LISTED OPPOSITE THE ASSEMBLY PART NUMBER OfF YOUR TRANSMISSION.

A/Nx% MODEL GROUP A/N% MODEL GROUP
6759479 CRT 3331-1 A 6770176 CRT 3331-1 A
6759583 CRT 3331-1 A 6770186 CRT 3331-1 A
6759584 CRT 3331-1 A 6770273 CRT 3331-1 A
6759597 CRT 3331-1 A 6770328 CRT 3331-1 A
6759633 CRT 2331-1 A 6770363 CRT 3331-1 A
6759634 CRT 3331-1 A 6770438 CRT 3331-1 A
6759635 CRT 3331-1 A 6770465 CRT 3331-1 A
6759636 CRT 3331-1 A 6770672 CRT 3331-1 A
6759707 CRT 3331~-1 A 6770675 CRT 3331-1 A
6759721 CRT 3331-1 A 6770732 CRT 3331-1 A
6759748 CRT 3331-1 A 6770966 CRT 3331-1 A
6759755 CRT 3331-1 A 6771133 CRT 3331-1 A
6759756 CRT 3331-1 A 6771136 CRT 3331-1 A
6759763 CRT 3331-1 A 6771241 CRY 3331-1 A
6759776 CRT 3331-1 A 6771278 CRT 3331-1 A
6759789 CRT 3331-1 A 6771319 CRT 3331-1 A
6759793 CRT 3331-1 A 6771412 CRT 3331-1 A
6759794 CRT 3331-1 A 6771414 CRT 3331-1 A
6759795 CRT 3331-1 A 6771415 CRT 3331-1 A
6759812 CRT 3331-1 A 6771416 CRT 3331-1 A
6759817 CRT 3331-1 A 6771417 CRT 3331-1 A
6759826 CRT 3331-1 A 6771444 CRT 3331-1 A
6759827 CRY 3331-1 A 6771740 CRT 3331-1 A ~
6759828 CRT 3331-1 A 6771744 CRT 3331-1 A
6759837 CRT 3331-1 A 6771764 CRT 3331-1 A
6753850 CRT 3331-1 A 6771803 CRT 3321-1 8
6759851 CRT 3331-1 A 6771808 CRT 3331-1 A
6759858 CRT 3331-1 A 6772026 CRT 3331-1 A
6759861 CRT 3331-1 A 6772087 CRT 3331-1 A
6759865 CRT 3331-1 A 6772100 CRT 3331-1 A
6759866 CRT 3331-1 A 6772105 CRT 3331-1 A
6769518 CRT 3331-1 A 6772144 CRT 3321-1 B
6769554 CRT 3331-1 A 6772195 CRT 3331-1 A
6769556 CRT 3331-1 A 6772196 CRT 3331-1 A
6765615 CRT 3331-1 A 6772277 CRT 3331-1 A
6769635 CRT 3331-1 A 6772279 CRT 3331-1 A
6769737 CRT 3331-1 A 6772280 CRT 3331-1 A
6769824 CRT 3331-1 A 6772360 CRT 3331-1 A
6769841 CRT 3331-1 A 6772464 CRT 3331-1 A
6769862 CRT 3331-1 A 6772496 CRT 3331-1 A
6769867 CRT 3331~-1 A 6772497 CRT. 3331-1 A
6769901 CRT 3331-1 A 6772498 CRY 3331-1 A
6769902 CRT 3331-1 A 6772499 CRT 3331-1 A
6769922 CRT 3331-1 A 6772500 CRT 3331-1 A
6769935 CRT 3331-1 A 6772501 CRT 3331-1 A
6769948 CRT 3331-1 A 6772502 CRT 3331-1 A
6770000 CRT 3331-1 A 6772503 CRT 3331-1 A
6770005 CRT 3331-1 A 6772504 CRT 3331-1 A
6770063 CRT 3331-1 A 6772505 CRT 3331-1 A
6770081 CRT 3331-1 A 6772506 CRT 3331-1 A

CONTINUED ON NEXT PAGE

A/N# - ASSEMBLY NUMBER -~ FOUND ON YOUR TRANSMISSION NAMEPLATE



10-1.2

A/N*

6772507
6772731
6772825
6772826
6772827
6772828
6172829
6772891
6772892
6772893

6772895
6772913
6772914
6772915
6772916
6772917
6772918
6772929
6773161
6773339

6773369
6773371
6773419
6773533
6773534
6773579
6773580
6773635
6773752
6773798

6773809
6773810
6773838
6773883
6773900
6773975
6773976
6774124
6774145
6774146

6774158
6774159
6774221
6774319
6774332
6774463
6774484
6774496
6774567
6774568

* A/N* — ASSEMBLY NUMBER - FOUND ON YOUR TRANSMISSION NAMEPLATE

ALLISON TORQMATIC TRANSMISSION SERIES 3321-1 AND 3331-1 PARTS CATALOG

INTERMEDIATE, HIGH, AND LOW RANGE PLANETARIES AND CLUTCHES SECTION

TO FIND DETAIL PARTS FOR YOUR ALLISON TORQMATIC TRANSMISSION, TURN TO
THE GROUP LISTED OPPOSITE THE ASSEMBLY PART NUMBER OF YOUR TRANSMISSION.

MODEL

CRT
CRT
CRT
CRT
CRT
CRT
CRT
CRT
CRT
CRTY

CRY
CRTY
CRT
CRT
CRT
CRT
CRT
CRT
CRT
CRT

CRT
CRT
CRT
CRT
CRT
CRT
CRT
CRT
CRT
CRT

CRT
CRT
CRT
CRT
CRT
CRT
CRT
CRT
CRT
CRT

CRT
CRT
CRT
CRT
CRYT
CRT
CRT
CRT
CRY
CRT

3331-1
3331-1
3331-1
3331-1
3321-1
3331-1
3331-1
3331-1
3331-1
3331-1

3331-1
3331-1
3331-1
3331-1
3331-1
3331-1
3331-1
3331-1
3331-1
3331-1

3331-1
3331-1
3331-1
3331-1
3331-1
3331-1
3331-1
3331-1
3331-1
3331-1

3331-1
3331-1
3331-1
3331-1
3331-1
3331-1
3331-1
3331-1
3331-1
3331-1

3331-1
3331-1
3331-1
3331-1
3331-1}
33311
33311
3331-1
3331-1
3331-1

GROUP

PEP>PPEPDD>PD PPI>PIPPPEP>DBDP P PEDPPBPPDP>D PP D

PP D>

A/N*

6774743
6774792
6775179
6775180
6775181
6775182
6775183
6775184
6775185
6775186

6775187
6775188
6775189
6775190
6775191
6775194
6775195
6775196
6775197
6775198

6775199
6775200
6775201
6775202
6775203
6775204
6775205
6775206
6775207
6775208

6775209
6775210
6775211
6775212
6775213
6775214
6775215
6775216
6775217
6775297

6775389
6775550
6775701
6776655
6776717
6776756
6776757
6776758
6776766
6776983

CONTINUED ON NEXT PAGE

MODEL

CRY
CRT
CRT
CRT
CRT
CRT
CRT
CRT
CRT
CRT

CRT
CRT
CRT
CRT
CRT
CRT
CRT
CRT
CRT
CRT

CRT
CRT
CRT
CRT
CRT
CRT
CRT
CRT
CRT
CRT

CRT
CRT
CRT
CRT
CRT
CRT
CRT
CRT
CRT
CRT

CRT
CRT
CRT
CRT
CRT
CRT
CRY
CRT
CRT
CRT

3331-1
33311
33311
3331-1
3331-1
3331-1
3331-1
3331-1
3331-1
3331-1

3331-1
3331-1
3331~-1
3331-1
3331-1
3331-1
3331-1
3331-1
3331-1
3331-1

3331-1
33311
3331-1
3331-1
3331-1
3331-1
3331-1
3331-1
3331-1
3331-1

3331-1
3331-1
3331-1
33311
3331-1
33311
33311
3331-1
3321-1
3331-1

3331-1
3331-1
3331-1
3331-1
33311
3331-1
3331-1
3331-1
3331-1
3331-1

GROUP

PO PEP>DBPD>D>PDD PP LDPPDDD> PP DBPDDBD

P>



*

A/N*

6776985
6777022
6717037
6777088
6777092
6777127
6777168
6777269
6777294
6777310

6777383
6777419
6777571
6777605
6777622
6777663
6777812
6777815
6777816
6777826

6777827
6777828
6777911
6777933
6777949
6777950
6777951
6777976
6778025
6778040

6778168
6778169
6778377
6778378
6778379
6778387
6778669
6778879
6778999
6779013

6779047
6779048
6779068

A/N% - ASSEMBLY NUMBER —~ FOUND ON YOUR TRANSMISSION NAMEPLATE

ALLISON TORQMATIC TRANSMISSION SERIES 3321-1 AND 3331-1 PARTS CATALOG

INTERMEDIATE, HIGH, AND LOW RANGE PLANETARIES AND CLUTCHES SECTION

TO FIND DETAIL PARTS FOR YDUR ALLISON TORQMATIC TRANSMISSION,

TURN TO

THE GROUP LISTED OPPOSITE THE ASSEMBLY PART NUMBER OF YOUR TRANSMISSION.

MODEL

CRT
CRT
CRT
CRT
CRT
CRT
CRT
CRT
CRT
CRT

CRT
CRT
CRTY
CRT
CRY
CRT
CRT
CRT
CRT
CRT

CRT
CRT
CRT
CRT
CRT
CRT
CRT
CRT
CRT
CRT

CRT
CRT
CRT
CRT
CRT
CRT
CRT
CRT
CRY
CRT

CRT
CRT
CRT

3331-1
3331-1
3331-1
3331-1
3331-1
3331-1
3331-1
3331-1
3331-1
3331-1}

3331-1
3331-1
33311
3331-1
33311
3331-1
3331-1
3331-1
3331-1
3331~1

3331-1
3331-1
3331-1
3331-1
3331-1
3331-1
3331-1
3331-1
3331-1
33311

3331-1
3331-1
3331-1
3331~-1
3331~1
33311
33311
3331-1
3331-1
3331-1

3331-1
3331-1
3331-1

GROUP

PP >> PP PD>D>BD

PP DPPD>DDD

PP D>D>>DPD

> >

A/N*

6779078
6779085
6779086
6779104
6779142
6779143
6779145
6779172
6779191
6779217

6779230
6779234
6779264
6779313
6779424
6779470
6779502
6779677
6779765
6779769

6779862
6779891
6779964
6830425
6830554
6830591
6830699
6831016
6831297
6831298

6831358
6831535
6831801
6831904
6831986
6832033
6832043
6832044
6832245
6832415

6832434
6832614

MODEL

CRT
CRT
CRT
CRT
CRT
CRT
CRT
CRY
CRT
CRT

CRT
CRT
CRT
CRT
CRT
CRT
CRT
CRT
CRT
CRT

CRT
CRT
CRT
CRT
CRT
CRT
CRT
CRT
CRT
CRT

CRT
CRT
CRT
CRY
CRT
CRT
CRT
CRT
CRT
CRT

CRT
CRT

3331-1
3331-1
3331-1
3331-1
3331-1
3331-1
3331-1
3331-1
3331-1
3331-1

3331-1
3331-1
3331-1
3331-1
3331-1
3331-1
3331-1
3331-1
3331-1
3331-1

3331-1
3331-1
3331-1
3331-1
3331-1
3331-1
3331-1
3331-1
3331-1
3331-1

3331-1
3331-1
3331-1
3331-1
3331-1
3331-1
3331-1
3331-1
3331-1
3331-1

3331-1
3331-1

GROUP

PP PDD>D b - b -3 b _Jb I _J PP PPP>>DD

PP

10-1.3



